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Time P/FIS

Female 8 & Under 50 Free

1 3854 L BB F
2 3861 L BB F *
3 3938 L BB F *
4 3940 L BB F *
5 4006 L B F o
6 4137 L B F o
7 4195 L B Fos
8 4300 L B F
9 4358 L B Fo
10 4453 L Fo
Female 8 & Under 100 Free
1 12331 L BB F *
2 12779 L BB F *
3 12942 L BB F *
4 12990 L BB F *I
5 1:3050 L BB F
6 1:32.57 L B F o
7 1:36.37 L B F o
8 1:37.04 L B Fo
9 1:38.02 L B F o
10 1:39.92 L B Fo
Female 8 & Under 200 Free
1 31087 L BB F *
2 31553 L BB  F *
3 31775 L BB F *
4 32115 L B F o
5 32319 L B F o
6 32550 L B Fo
7 33731 L B Fo
8 33740 L B F o
9 3:39.75 L B F o
10 34519 L B F o
Female 8 & Under 400 Free
1 6:3993 L BB F *
2 71502 L B F o
3 8:00.13 L F o
4 8:50.57 L F o
Female 8 & Under 50 Back
1 4228 L A F o
2 4583 L BB F
3 4605L BB F *
4 4811 L BB F *
5 4827 L BB F *
6 4945 L B F o
7 50.07 L B F o
8 5039 L B F o
9 5117 L B F o
10 5132 L B F o
Female 8 & Under 100 Back
1 1:3931 L BB F

2 1:4142 L BB F ™
3 1:43.34 L BB F o™
4 14623 L B F o™

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Name

Emery Wells
Bailee Hammett
Leila Taylor
Marlowe Misner
Hailey Dopson
Sydney Reynolds
Hannah Lally
Reynolds Bowers
Samantha Lewis
Brielle Mitchell

Hailey Dopson
Leila Taylor
Bailee Hammett
Marlowe Misner
Emery Wells
Sydney Reynolds
Lindsey Diehl
Samantha Lewis
Morgan Bigg
Toria Coffey

Leila Taylor
Marlowe Misner
Sydney Reynolds
Bailee Hammett
Hailey Dopson
Lindsey Diehl
Samantha Lewis
Sydney Spruiell
Toria Coffey
Hannah Lally

Hailey Dopson
Sydney Reynolds
Sydney Spruiell
Evan Swain

Hailey Dopson
Emery Wells
Leila Taylor
Marlowe Misner
Heana Park
Toria Coffey
Sydney Reynolds
Morgan Bigg
Bailee Hammett
Jamie Freking

Emery Wells
Hailey Dopson
Leila Taylor
Marlowe Misner

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
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GA GA
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GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

7/13/2023
5/11/2007
5/31/2008
6/27/2014
5/21/2016
5/19/2012
6/24/2005

7/7/2023
6/22/2012
4/29/2017

6/11/2016
5/31/2008

6/2/2007
6/27/2014

6/3/2023
5/19/2012
6/28/2013
7/13/2012
5/16/2003
6/24/2011

5/31/2008
6/27/2014

6/2/2012

6/2/2007
6/26/2015
6/28/2013
6/22/2012
6/28/2013
5/14/2011
7/16/2005

5/21/2016
5/19/2012
5/18/2013
5/14/2011

6/11/2016
7/13/2023
5/31/2008
6/27/2014
7/16/2005
6/24/2011

6/2/2012
5/16/2003

6/2/2007
7/16/2004

5/12/2023
6/26/2015
5/31/2008
6/27/2014

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
37th ANNUAL ASL "JUNIOR JAGUAR
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
7th Annual Hixon Invite

GA 2016 Rosenbrug Invite

GA 12 GA Jessica Rosenburg LC Invite
6th Annual Long Course Coaches Invite
2023 DYNA Coda Classic

5th Annual Stu Hixon Invite

2017 Long Course Kickoff

2016 Swim With Dad Invitational

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
Betsy Dunbar

7th Annual Hixon Invite

SwimAtlanta's 2023 Betsy Dunbar LC |
GA 12 GA Jessica Rosenburg LC Invite
6th Annual Hixon Invite

10TH ANNUAL END OF THE SEASON
34th Annual Dixie Classic

4th Annual Stu Hixon Invite

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
7th Annual Hixon Invite

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
Betsy Dunbar

2015 Gold International Meet

6th Annual Hixon Invite

5th Annual Stu Hixon Invite

6th Annual Hixon Invite

GA 11 Gwinnett Aquatics LC Invite
2005 Summer Finale

GA 2016 Rosenbrug Invite

GA 12 GA Jessica Rosenburg LC Invite
GA 13 GA Jessica Rosenburg LC Invite
GA 11 Gwinnett Aquatics LC Invite

2016 Swim With Dad Invitational

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
7th Annual Hixon Invite

2005 Summer Finale

4th Annual Stu Hixon Invite

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
34th Annual Dixie Classic

Betsy Dunbar

2004Georgia 10&U LCM Festival

2023 DYNA Spring Splash

2015 Gold International Meet

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
7th Annual Hixon Invite
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
5 1:4693 L B F *1 Lindsey Diehl 8 GA GA 6/28/2013 6th Annual Hixon Invite
6 1:5068 L B F *I Samantha Lewis 8 GA GA 7/13/2012 10TH ANNUAL END OF THE SEASON
7 1:5094 L B F *I Sydney Reynolds 8 GA GA 5/19/2012 GA 12 GA Jessica Rosenburg LC Invite
8 1:5138 L B F *I Diana SOUTHER 7 GA GA 6/3/2006 Dynamo Five Team Scramble
9 15243 L B F *I Kara Robinett 8 GA GA 7/13/2012 10TH ANNUAL END OF THE SEASON
10 15394 L B F *I Hanna Burke 8 GA GA 6/28/2013 6th Annual Hixon Invite
Female 8 & Under 50 Breast
1 5261 L BB F *I Leila Taylor 8 GA GA 5/31/2008 Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
2 53.17 L BB F *I Hannah Lally 8 GA GA 7/16/2005 2005 Summer Finale
3 56.04 L B F *I Toria Coffey 8 GA GA 6/24/2011 4th Annual Stu Hixon Invite
4 5697 L B F  *1 Hailey Dopson 8 GA GA 6/26/2015 2015 Gold International Meet
5 5790 L B F *1 Lindsey Diehl 8 GA GA 6/8/2013 Carol Tate Long Course Invitational
6 58.00 L B F  *I Ruthie DeLong 8 GA GA 6/23/2017 10th Annual Hixon Invite
7 5020 L B F Emery Wells 8 GA GA 4/29/2023 GA 23 Long Course Kickoff
8 5071 L B F *1 Bailee Hammett 8 GA GA 6/2/2007 Betsy Dunbar
9 1:0005 L B F *I Samantha Lewis 8 GA GA 6/22/2012 5th Annual Stu Hixon Invite
10 1:01.22 L F  *1 Marlowe Misner 8 GA GA 5/31/2014 Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
Female 8 & Under 100 Breast
1 1:55.18 L BB F *1 Leila Taylor 8 GA GA 5/31/2008 Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
2 1:5987 L B F *1 Hannah Lally 8 GA GA 7/16/2005 2005 Summer Finale
3 1:5999 L B F *I Samantha Lewis 8 GA GA 6/22/2012 5th Annual Stu Hixon Invite
4 2:0737 L B F  *1 Hailey Dopson 8 GA GA 6/11/2016 2016 Swim With Dad Invitational
5 2:0781 L B F Emery Wells 8 GA GA 6/3/2023 SwimAtlanta's 2023 Betsy Dunbar LC N
6 2:0907 L B F *I Lindsey Diehl 8 GA GA 5/18/2013 GA 13 GA Jessica Rosenburg LC Invite
7 2:09.78 L B F *I Toria Coffey 8 GA GA 6/24/2011 4th Annual Stu Hixon Invite
8 211045 L B F *1 Bailee Hammett 8 GA GA 6/2/2007 Betsy Dunbar
9 2:1050 L B F *1 Marlowe Misner 8 GA GA 6/27/2014 7th Annual Hixon Invite
10 21113 L B F *1 Ella Moulder 8 GA GA 5/30/2015 Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
Female 8 & Under 50 Fly
1 4116 L BB F  *1 Hailey Dopson 8 GA GA 6/11/2016 2016 Swim With Dad Invitational
2 4144 L BB F  *1 Leila Taylor 8 GA GA 7/17/2008 2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
3 4336 L BB F Emery Wells 8 GA GA 7/13/2023 2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13
4 4484 L BB F *I Marlowe Misner 8 GA GA 6/27/2014 7th Annual Hixon Invite
5 4573 L BB F *1 Sydney Reynolds 8 GA GA 5/19/2012 GA 12 GA Jessica Rosenburg LC Invite
6 4855 L B F *I Toria Coffey 8 GA GA 6/24/2011 4th Annual Stu Hixon Invite
7 5145 L B F *I Bailee Hammett 8 GA GA 5/11/2007 37th ANNUAL ASL "JUNIOR JAGUAR
8 5159 L B F  *1 Lindsey Diehl 8 GA GA 5/18/2013 GA 13 GA Jessica Rosenburg LC Invite
9 5280 L B F *I Diana SOUTHER 7 GA GA 6/3/2006 Dynamo Five Team Scramble
10 5317 L B F Cate Rovie 8 GA GA 6/11/2016 2016 Swim With Dad Invitational
Female 8 & Under 100 Fly
1 1:4379 L BB F *1 Leila Taylor 8 GA GA 7/17/2008 2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
2 1:50.30 L BB F *1 Hailey Dopson 7 GA GA 5/30/2015 Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
3 1:50.66 L BB F *I Marlowe Misner 8 GA GA 6/27/2014 7th Annual Hixon Invite
4 2:0003 L B F *1 Sydney Reynolds 8 GA GA 5/19/2012 GA 12 GA Jessica Rosenburg LC Invite
5 2:0038 L B F *I Toria Coffey 8 GA GA 6/24/2011 4th Annual Stu Hixon Invite
6 2:0105L B F *I Samantha Lewis 8 GA GA 6/22/2012 5th Annual Stu Hixon Invite
7 2:0297 L B F *1 Lindsey Diehl 8 GA GA 5/18/2013 GA 13 GA Jessica Rosenburg LC Invite
8 2:0402 L B F *I Bailee Hammett 8 GA GA 6/2/2007 Betsy Dunbar
9 2:10.62 L F *1 Sydney Spruiell 8 GA GA 6/8/2013 Carol Tate Long Course Invitational
Female 8 & Under 200 IM
1 3:2596 L BB F *I Leila Taylor 8 GA GA 7/17/2008 2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
2 3:28.84 L BB F *1 Hailey Dopson 8 GA GA 5/21/2016 GA 2016 Rosenbrug Invite
3 34590 L B F *I Marlowe Misner 8 GA GA 6/27/2014 7th Annual Hixon Invite
4 35130 L B F *I Sydney Reynolds 8 GA GA 5/19/2012 GA 12 GA Jessica Rosenburg LC Invite
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
5 35488 L B F  *1 Morgan Bigg 8 GA GA 5/16/2003 34th Annual Dixie Classic
6 40155 L B F *1 Lindsey Diehl 8 GA GA 5/18/2013 GA 13 GA Jessica Rosenburg LC Invite
7 4:0712 L B F *I Samantha Lewis 8 GA GA 7/13/2012 10TH ANNUAL END OF THE SEASON
8 4:0806 L B F *1 Toria Coffey 8 GA GA 5/14/2011 GA 11 Gwinnett Aquatics LC Invite
9 41125 L F *1 Evan Swain 8 GA GA 6/11/2011 2011 Georgia Long Course Invitational
10 4:13.84 L F Cate Rovie 8 GA GA 5/21/2016 GA 2016 Rosenbrug Invite
Female 9-10 50 Free
1 3151 L AAA F * Callie MERRIMAN 10 GA GA 7/19/2000 2000 GA Swimming Long Course S
2 33.67 L AA F *I Ciara Mitchell 10 GA GA 7/5/2014 2014 Tara Classic
3 33.77 L AA F *I Ellen Kendall 10 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
4 3422 L A F *I Toria Coffey 10 GA GA 6/7/2013 2013 GA Dixie Classic
5 3439 L A F *I Grace Fleming 10 GA GA 7/7/2017 Dynamo End of Season Meet 2017
6 3464 L A F Kate Breiding 10 GA GA 7/15/2021 2021 Georgia 14U LC State Champs ai
7 3471 L A F *I Nia Fraser 10 GA GA 7/14/2016 2016 GA 14U LC Champs
8 3482 LLA F *I Carly Miller 10 GA GA 7/19/2018 2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
9 3486 L A F Cj Gast 10 GA GA 7/13/2023 2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13
10 3490 L A F *1 Kiley Casciano 10 GA GA 6/27/2003 4th Annual LC Coaches Invite
Female 9-10 100 Free
1 1:12.02 L AAA F *l Callie MERRIMAN 10 GA GA 7/19/2000 2000 GA Swimming Long Course S
2 1:13.01 L AAA F Aliana McCann 10 GA GA 7/13/2023 2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13
3 1:1497 L AA F *I Ellen Kendall 10 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
4 1:16.28 L AA F *I Kiley Casciano 10 GA GA 6/27/2003 4th Annual LC Coaches Invite
5 11733 L A F *I Ciara Mitchell 10 GA GA 6/27/2014 7th Annual Hixon Invite
6 1:1791 L A F Caitlyn Diehl 10 GA GA 7/20/2017 2017 GA 14U LC Champs
7 1:1798 L A F *I Kailee SPRINGER 10 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
8 1:1814 L A F *1 Bailee Hammett 10 GA GA 5/30/2009 Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
9 1:1833 L A F *1 Kelsey Duncan 10 GA GA 7/21/1999 State Long Course
10 1:1837 L A F *1 Lindsey Diehl 10 GA GA 5/30/2015 Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
Female 9-10 200 Free
1 2:3891 L AAA F Aliana McCann 10 GA GA 7/13/2023 2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13
2 24222 L AA F *I Callie MERRIMAN 10 GA GA 6/23/2000 Tom Lalor Invitational
3 2:4444 L AA F *1 Ellen Kendall 10 GA GA 6/28/2002 3rd Annual LC Coaches Invite
4 24631 L AA F *I Lindsey Diehl 10 GA GA 7/16/2015 2015 GA 14U LC Champs
5 24744 L AA F *I Ava Gawronski 10 GA GA 7/18/2013 2013 GA 14U LC Championships
6 2:4830 L A F *1 Jana MANGIMELLI 10 GA GA 6/8/2001 SwimAtlanta Betsy Dunbar Nike
7 214956 L A F Cj Gast 10 GA GA 7/13/2023 2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13
8 24974 L A F Caitlyn Diehl 10 GA GA 7/20/2017 2017 GA 14U LC Champs
9 2:5058 L A F *I Ciara Mitchell 10 GA GA 6/27/2014 7th Annual Hixon Invite
10 2:5062 L A F *I Marlowe Misner 10 GA GA 7/14/2016 2016 GA 14U LC Champs
Female 9-10 400 Free
1 5:4351 L AA F Aliana McCann 10 GA GA 7/13/2023 2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13
2 54454 L AA F *I Ellen Kendall 10 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
3 5:51.66 L A F *I Jana MANGIMELLI 10 GA GA 7/18/2001 LC AG State 2001
4 5:5456 L A F *I Marlowe Misner 10 GA GA 6/24/2016 2016 Henry the VI
5 55784 L A F  *1 Amelia CAMPBELL 10 GA GA 6/24/2005 6th Annual Long Course Coaches Invite
6 6:0065 L A F Cate Rovie 10 GA GA 6/1/2018 Dynamo 48th Annual Dixie Classic 201
7 6:01.90 L A F *I Lindsey Diehl 10 GA GA 7/16/2015 2015 GA 14U LC Champs
8 6:05.05 L A F Caitlyn Diehl 10 GA GA 7/20/2017 2017 GA 14U LC Champs
9 6:06.56 L BB F *I Ciara Mitchell 10 GA GA 6/27/2014 7th Annual Hixon Invite
10 6:09.12 L BB F *I Ava Gawronski 10 GA GA 7/18/2013 2013 GA 14U LC Championships
Female 9-10 50 Back
1 3922 L AA F *I Marlowe Misner 10 GA GA 6/3/2016 Dynamo 47th Annual Dixie Classic 201
2 39.79 L AA F *I Callie MERRIMAN 10 GA GA 6/9/2000 SA Summer Invitat.

3 39.82 L AA F Aliana McCann 10 GA GA 7/13/2023 2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
4 4025 L AA F *1 Lindsey Diehl 10 GA GA 5/30/2015 Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
5 4041 L AA F *1 Kelsey Duncan 10 GA GA 7/21/1999 State Long Course
6 40.66 L AA F *I Jana MANGIMELLI 10 GA GA 6/29/2001 2nd Annual LC Coaches Invite
7 40.74 L AA F Hannah-Claire Jowers 10 GA GA 6/2/2017 Dynamo 48th Annual Dixie Classic 201
8 4119 L A F *I Rachel DelLong 10 GA GA 7/20/2017 2017 GA 14U LC Champs
9 4172 L A F *I Ciara Mitchell 10 GA GA 6/27/2014 7th Annual Hixon Invite
10 4179 L A F *I Ellen Kendall 10 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
Female 9-10 100 Back
1 1:26.18 L AA F Aliana McCann 10 GA GA 6/23/2023 Chattahoochee Gold Summer Invite 20
2 1:27.72 L AA F *I Callie MERRIMAN 10 GA GA 6/23/2000 Tom Lalor Invitational
3 1:27.88 L AA F *I Lindsey Diehl 10 GA GA 7/16/2015 2015 GA 14U LC Champs
4 1:2862 L A F Hannah-Claire Jowers 10 GA GA 7/20/2017 2017 GA 14U LC Champs
5 1:2885 L A F *I Marlowe Misner 10 GA GA 7/14/2016 2016 GA 14U LC Champs
6 1:29.00 L A F *I Jamie Freking 10 GA GA 7/13/2006 2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
7 12926 L A F *I Jana MANGIMELLI 10 GA GA 5/18/2001 32nd Annual Dixie Classic
8 1:2938 L A F *I Ellen Kendall 10 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
9 1:30.19 L A F *1 Kelsey Duncan 10 GA GA 6/11/1999 SA Summer Invitation
10 1:3087 L A F Caitlyn Diehl 10 GA GA 7/20/2017 2017 GA 14U LC Champs
Female 9-10 50 Breast
1 4320 L AA F *I Callie MERRIMAN 10 GA GA 7/19/2000 2000 GA Swimming Long Course S
2 4542 L A F Aliana McCann 10 GA GA 6/3/2023 SwimAtlanta's 2023 Betsy Dunbar LC |
3 4552 L A F *I Toria Coffey 10 GA GA 6/7/2013 2013 GA Dixie Classic
4 4622 L A F *I Kailee SPRINGER 10 GA GA 5/17/2002 33rd Annual Dixie Classic
5 4628 L A F *I Lindsey Diehl 10 GA GA 6/26/2015 2015 Gold International Meet
6 4633 L A F  *1 Julianne Kurke 10 GA GA 6/24/2005 6th Annual Long Course Coaches Invite
7 4644 L A F *I Samantha Lewis 10 GA GA 7/16/2014 2014 GA 14U LC Champs
8 4670 L A F *1 Hannah Lally 9 GA GA 6/3/2006 Dynamo Five Team Scramble
9 4671 L A F *1 Evan Swain 10 GA GA 7/18/2013 2013 GA 14U LC Championships
10 47.07 L A F *I Ciara Mitchell 10 GA GA 6/27/2014 7th Annual Hixon Invite
Female 9-10 100 Breast
1 1:3363 L AAA F * Callie MERRIMAN 10 GA GA 7/19/2000 2000 GA Swimming Long Course S
2 1:39.36 L AA F Aliana McCann 10 GA GA 7/13/2023 2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13
3 1:39.70 L AA F *I Jana MANGIMELLI 10 GA GA 7/18/2001 LC AG State 2001
4 14137 L A F  *I Julianne Kurke 10 GA GA 7/21/2005 2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
5 1:4207 L A F *I Evan Swain 10 GA GA 7/18/2013 2013 GA 14U LC Championships
6 1:4208 L A F *1 Lindsey Diehl 10 GA GA 6/26/2015 2015 Gold International Meet
7 14259 L A F *I Kailee SPRINGER 10 GA GA 5/17/2002 33rd Annual Dixie Classic
8 14324 L A F *I Samantha Lewis 10 GA GA 7/16/2014 2014 GA 14U LC Champs
9 1:4343 L A F *I Grace Fleming 10 GA GA 6/23/2017 10th Annual Hixon Invite
10 1:4388 L A F Sarah Heppe 10 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
Female 9-10 50 Fly
1 3524 L AAA F *I Marlowe Misner 10 GA GA 7/14/2016 2016 GA 14U LC Champs
2 36.05 L AAA F * Toria Coffey 10 GA GA 6/7/2013 2013 GA Dixie Classic
3 36.20 L AAA F * Callie MERRIMAN 10 GA GA 7/19/2000 2000 GA Swimming Long Course S
4 36.75 L AA F *I Samantha Lewis 10 GA GA 6/27/2014 7th Annual Hixon Invite
5 36.77 L AA F *1 Lindsey Diehl 10 GA GA 6/26/2015 2015 Gold International Meet
6 3727 L AA F *1 Bailee Hammett 10 GA GA 5/30/2009 Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
7 3753 L AA F *1 Kiley Casciano 10 GA GA 7/16/2003 Georgia State Games 2003
8 3769 L AA F *I Sydney Reynolds 9 GA GA 7/18/2013 2013 GA 14U LC Championships
9* 3771 L AA F *I Carly Miller 10 GA GA 7/19/2018 2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
9* 3771 L AA F Cj Gast 10 GA GA 7/13/2023 2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13
Female 9-10 100 Fly
1 1:27.73 L AA F *I Callie MERRIMAN 10 GA GA 7/19/2000 2000 GA Swimming Long Course S

2 1:27.85 L AA F ¥

Ellen Kendall 10 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only
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Name

Lindsey Diehl
Marlowe Misner
Samantha Lewis
Carly Miller
Toria Coffey
Bailee Hammett
Caitlyn Diehl
Ciara Mitchell

Callie MERRIMAN
Aliana McCann

Jana MANGIMELLI
Ellen Kendall
Marlowe Misner
Lindsey Diehl

Caitlyn Diehl
Samantha Lewis
Toria Coffey
Hannah-Claire Jowers

Callie MERRIMAN
Kate Breiding

Kelsey Duncan
Lauren King

Emily Hardy

Erin Hyde
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Samantha Lewis
Heana Park

Nia Fraser

Kelsey Duncan

Callie MERRIMAN
Kate Breiding

Ellen Kendall

Emily Hardy
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Erin Hyde

Samantha Lewis
Lauren King

Julianne Kurke

Kelsey Duncan
Callie MERRIMAN
Kate Breiding
Ellen Kendall
Emily Hardy

Erin Hyde
Samantha Lewis
Sarah Jahns
Julianne Kurke
Megan Yang

Kelsey Duncan

AgelYr

10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
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12
12
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12
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA

7/16/2015
7/14/2016
7/16/2014
7/19/2018
7/18/2012
5/30/2009
7/20/2017
5/30/2014

6/23/2000
7/13/2023

6/8/2001
6/28/2002
6/24/2016
6/26/2015
7/20/2017
7/16/2014

6/7/2013
7/20/2017

7/17/2002
7/13/2023
7/18/2001

6/1/1996
6/22/2023
7/16/1997
7/11/2019

6/3/2016
7/16/2009
6/21/2018

6/29/2001
7/17/2002
7/13/2023
7/15/2004
6/22/2023
7/11/2019
7/16/1997
6/23/2016
5/17/1996
7/12/2007

7/31/2001
7/17/2002
7/13/2023
7/15/2004
7/13/2023
7/16/1997
6/23/2016

6/7/2013
6/22/2007
5/30/2009

7/31/2001

2015 GA 14U LC Champs

2016 GA 14U LC Champs

2014 GA 14U LC Champs

2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2012 GA 14U LC Champs

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
2017 GA 14U LC Champs

45th Annual Dixie Classic Long Course

Tom Lalor Invitational

2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13
SwimAtlanta Betsy Dunbar Nike

3rd Annual LC Coaches Invite

2016 Henry the VIII

2015 Gold International Meet

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2014 GA 14U LC Champs

2013 GA Dixie Classic

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

LC AG State 02

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
LC AG State 2001

SAT.NIGHT SPECIAL

2023 Shark Open

LONG COURSE STATE 97

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
Dynamo 47th Annual Dixie Classic 201
GEORGIAAGE GROUP LONG COUR:
2018 Shark Open

2nd Annual LC Coaches Invite

LC AG State 02

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2023 Shark Open

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
LONG COURSE STATE 97

2016 Shark Open

DIXIE CLASSIC 96

2007 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi

2001 Southern Zone Championshi

LC AG State 02

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
LONG COURSE STATE 97

2016 Shark Open

2013 GA Dixie Classic

Stingrays 8th Annual Coaches LC Invite
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational

2001 Southern Zone Championshi
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time P/F/S
2 4:59038 L AAA F *
3 4:5948 L AAA F #
4 5:02.95 L AA F o=l
5 5:04.91 L AA F o=l
6 5:06.85 L AA F o=l
7 5:09.03 L AA F
8 5:113.46 L AA F o=l
9 5114.03 L AA Fo*l
10 51427 L AA F o=l
Female 11-12 800 Free
1 9:55.60 L AAAA F *|
2 10:10.38 L AAA F #
3 10:13.93 L AAA  F #
4 10:24.95 L AAA F
5 10:36.28 L AA F
6 10:38.32 L AA F o=l
7 10:40.08 L AA F o=l
8 10:40.30 L AA Fo*l
9 10:44.00 L AA F o=l
10 10:46.71 L AA F o=l
Female 11-12 1500 Free
1 19:23.81 L AAA F #
2 20:00.56 L AAA F *
3 20:52.09 L AA F o=l
4 21:47.09 L A F ol
5 21:59.98 L A F o=l
6 2211019 L BB F o=l
7 23:2410 L BB F o=l
Female 11-12 50 Back
1 3399 L AAA  F ¥
2 3426 L AAA  F #
3 3428 L AAA F
4 3446 L AAA  F #
5 3480 L AA F o=l
6* 3514 L AA F o=l
6* 3514 L AA F
8 3566 L AA F o=l
9 3592 L AA F o=l
10 3598 L AA Fo#
Female 11-12 100 Back
1 1:1266 L AAA F
2 1:13.02 L AAA  F
3 1:16.97 L LAA F
4 1:17.06 L AA F o=l
5 1:17.28 L LAA F o=l
6 111729 L AA Fo*l
7 1:17.39 L AA F
8 1:18.00 L AA F o=l
9 1:18.14 L AA F o=l
10 1:19.36 L A F o=l
Female 11-12 200 Back
1 2:39.09 L AAA  F |
2 2:4125 L AA F
3 2:4457 L AA F o=l

Name

Erin Hyde

Ellen Kendall
Sarah Jahns
Callie MERRIMAN
Julianne Kurke
Kate Breiding
Marlowe Misner
Samantha Lewis
Hanna Burke

Kelsey Duncan
Ellen Kendall
Sarah Jahns
Emily Hardy
Kate Breiding
Julianne Kurke
Anna JAHNS
Marlowe Misner
Hanna Burke
Samantha Lewis

Ellen Kendall
Kelsey Duncan
Anna JAHNS
Amelia CAMPBELL
Tabitha Banks
Melissa Kuester
Madeleyne Vaca

Lauren King

Kelsey Duncan
Emily Hardy

Melissa Vanderwood
Lindsey Diehl
Marlowe Misner
Kate Breiding
Megan Yang
Morgan Duncan
Lauren Diehl

Kate Breiding

Kelsey Duncan
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Lindsey Diehl
Marlowe Misner
Lauren King

Emily Hardy
Samantha Lewis
Megan Yang

Lauren Diehl

Kelsey Duncan
Kate Breiding
Marlowe Misner

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

7/16/1997
7/15/2004
6/7/2013
6/7/2002
6/22/2007
7/13/2023
7/19/2018
7/14/2016
6/2/2017

7/18/2001
7/15/2004
7/18/2013
7/13/2023
7/13/2023
7/12/2007
7/16/2009
7/19/2018
7/20/2017
7/14/2016

7/15/2004

6/2/2001
7/16/2009
7/12/2007
7/13/2006
7/12/2008
7/21/2007

6/1/1996
7/18/2001
7/13/2023
6/28/1996
7/20/2017
6/21/2018

6/3/2023
5/30/2009
7/13/2006
6/13/2015

7/13/2023
7/18/2001
7/11/2019
6/22/2017
7/19/2018
5/17/1996
6/22/2023
6/23/2016
5/30/2009
6/25/2015

7/18/2001
7/13/2023
7/19/2018

LONG COURSE STATE 97

2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2013 GA Dixie Classic

BSL SummerSplash

Stingrays 8th Annual Coaches LC Invite
2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2016 GA 14U LC Champs

Dynamo 48th Annual Dixie Classic 201

LC AG State 2001

2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2013 GA 14U LC Championships

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
2007 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
GEORGIAAGE GROUP LONG COUR:
2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2016 GA 14U LC Champs

2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
Sat. Night Special

GEORGIAAGE GROUP LONG COUR:
2007 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
6TH ANNUAL END OF THE SEASON |
5TH ANNUAL END OF THE SEASON |

SAT.NIGHT SPECIAL

LC AG State 2001

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
PENSACOLA

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2018 Shark Open

SwimAtlanta's 2023 Betsy Dunbar LC N
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2015 Swim With Dad Invitational

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
LC AG State 2001

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2017 Shark Open

2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
DIXIE CLASSIC 96

2023 Shark Open

2016 Shark Open

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
Long Course Open

LC AG State 2001
2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
4 24547 L AA F *I Ellen Kendall 12 GA GA 7/15/2004 2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
5 24633 L AA F *I Samantha Lewis 12 GA GA 7/14/2016 2016 GA 14U LC Champs
6 214964 L A F  *1 Lauren Diehl 12 GA GA 5/29/2015 Dynamo 46th Annual Dixie Classic 201
7 25018 L A F *I Lauren King 12 GA GA 4/27/1996 SPRING SPLASH 1996
8 2:5051 L A F Caitlyn Diehl 12 GA GA 7/5/2019 2019 Long Course GA Open
9 2:51.04 L A F *I Sarah Jahns 12 GA GA 6/7/2013 2013 GA Dixie Classic
10 2:51.08 L A F Hannah-Claire Jowers 12 GA GA 4/27/2019 Long Course Kickoff
Female 11-12 50 Breast
1 38.58 L AA P *I Caitlin MARTIN 12 GA GA 7/16/2003 Georgia State Games 2003
2 39.07 L AA F *1 Lauren Pararo 12 GA GA 6/30/2005 2005 Nike LC Summer Classic
3 39.09 L AA F *I Ashley Daly 12 GA GA 5/16/1997 DIXIE CLASSIC 1997
4 3939 L AA P *I Callie MERRIMAN 12 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
5 3955 L AA F  *1 Julianne Kurke 12 GA GA 6/22/2007 Stingrays 8th Annual Coaches LC Invite
6 4051 L A F Elsie Wethington-Mercer 12 GA GA 7/13/2023 2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13
7 4064 L A F *1 Grace Fleming 11 GA GA 7/19/2018 2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
8 4073 L A F Hannah-Claire Jowers 12 GA GA 4/27/2019 Long Course Kickoff
9 4077 L A F *I Kailee SPRINGER 12 GA GA 7/15/2004 2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
10 4096 L A P *I Jana MANGIMELLI 1 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
Female 11-12 100 Breast
1 1:2481 L AA F *1 Lauren Pararo 12 GA GA 6/30/2005 2005 Nike LC Summer Classic
2 1:2546 L AA P *I Callie MERRIMAN 12 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
3 1:26.71 L AA F *I Ashley Daly 12 GA GA 5/16/1997 DIXIE CLASSIC 1997
4 1:26.78 L AA P *I Caitlin MARTIN 12 GA GA 7/16/2003 Georgia State Games 2003
5 1:27.56 L AA F  *1 Julianne Kurke 12 GA GA 6/22/2007 Stingrays 8th Annual Coaches LC Invite
6 1:30.08 L A F *I Jenica Johnson 12 GA GA 5/16/1997 DIXIE CLASSIC 1997
7 1:3023 L A F Hannah-Claire Jowers 12 GA GA 5/17/2019 Dynamo Spring Splash
8 13136 L A P *I Samantha Lewis 12 GA GA 7/8/2016 2016 Dynamo End of Season Meet
9 13137 L A P *I Juliana Carey 12 GA GA 6/7/2013 2013 GA Dixie Classic
10 1:3214 L A F *I Lauren Hawkins 12 GA GA 4/26/2003 Spring Splash 2003
Female 11-12 200 Breast
1 3:01.04 L AAA F *l Lauren Pararo 12 GA GA 7/21/2005 2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2 3:01.75 L AAA P * Hannah Lally 12 GA GA 6/26/2009 2nd Annual Stu Hixon Invite
3 3:03.96 L AA F *I Callie MERRIMAN 12 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
4 3:05.49 L SAA F *I Ashley Daly 12 GA GA 4/26/1997 SPRING SPLASH 1997
5 3:08.85 L AA F *I Caitlin MARTIN 12 GA GA 6/14/2003 Sat Nt Spec/Over D
6 31333 L A F Hannah-Claire Jowers 12 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
7 311445 L A F Sarah Heppe 12 GA GA 7/15/2021 2021 Georgia 14U LC State Champs ai
8 311448 L A F *I Jenica Johnson 12 GA GA 5/16/1997 DIXIE CLASSIC 1997
9 31456 L A F *I Lauren Hawkins 12 GA GA 4/26/2003 Spring Splash 2003
10 31703 L A F *I Ava Gawronski 12 GA GA 7/16/2015 2015 GA 14U LC Champs
Female 11-12 50 Fly
1 3150 L AAA P *I Marlowe Misner 12 GA GA 7/19/2018 2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2 31.82 L AAA F * Lauren Diehl 12 GA GA 7/16/2015 2015 GA 14U LC Champs
3 3228 L AAA F Kate Breiding 12 GA GA 7/13/2023 2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13
4 3268 L AA F Caitlyn Diehl 12 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
5 3287 L AA F *I Callie MERRIMAN 12 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
6 3297 L AA P *I Samantha Lewis 12 GA GA 7/14/2016 2016 GA 14U LC Champs
7 33.00 L AA F *1 Kelsey Duncan 12 GA GA 6/29/2001 2nd Annual LC Coaches Invite
8 33.05 L AA F  *I Juliana Carey 12 GA GA 6/28/2013 6th Annual Hixon Invite
9 3325 L AA F *I Caitlin MARTIN 12 GA GA 5/16/2003 34th Annual Dixie Classic
10 33.30 L AA F Hannah-Claire Jowers 12 GA GA 6/20/2019 2019 Shark Open
Female 11-12 100 Fly
1 1:09.24 L AAAA F *l Kelsey Duncan 12 GA GA 7/18/2001 LC AG State 2001
2 1:10.18 L AAA F * Lauren Diehl 12 GA GA 5/29/2015 Dynamo 46th Annual Dixie Classic 201
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
3 1:13.03 L AAA F * Marlowe Misner 12 GA GA 7/19/2018 2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
4 1:13.35 L AA F Caitlyn Diehl 12 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
5 1:13.71 L AA P *I Samantha Lewis 12 GA GA 7/14/2016 2016 GA 14U LC Champs
6 1:1442 L AA P Hannah-Claire Jowers 12 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
7 1:1512 L AA F *I Ellen Kendall 12 GA GA 7/15/2004 2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
8 1:16.14 L AA F *I Caitlin MARTIN 12 GA GA 6/6/2003 Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invit
9 1:16.69 L AA P * Juliana Carey 12 GA GA 7/18/2013 2013 GA 14U LC Championships
10 1:17.04 L A F *I Erin Hyde 12 GA GA 7/16/1997 LONG COURSE STATE 97
Female 11-12 200 Fly
1 2:4341 L AA F  *1 Lauren Diehl 12 GA GA 5/29/2015 Dynamo 46th Annual Dixie Classic 201
2 24451 L AA F Caitlyn Diehl 12 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
3 24486 L AA F *I Ellen Kendall 12 GA GA 7/15/2004 2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
4 24937 L A F *I Lindsey Diehl 12 GA GA 7/20/2017 2017 GA 14U LC Champs
5 25072 L A F Hannah-Claire Jowers 12 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
6 2:50.88 L A F *I Samantha Lewis 12 GA GA 7/14/2016 2016 GA 14U LC Champs
7 3:00.15 L BB F Reagan Miller 12 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
8 3:08.44 L BB F *I Tabitha Banks 12 GA GA 7/13/2006 2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
9 31137 L B F *I Jana MANGIMELLI 1 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
10 31259 L B F *I Lauren King 12 GA GA 4/27/1996 SPRING SPLASH 1996
Female 11-12 200 IM
1 2:40.72 L AAA F * Callie MERRIMAN 12 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
2 24179 L AAA F *l Kelsey Duncan 12 GA GA 5/18/2001 32nd Annual Dixie Classic
3 2:43.01 L AA F *I Lauren Diehl 12 GA GA 6/25/2015 Long Course Open
4 2:43.06 L AA P *I Samantha Lewis 12 GA GA 6/23/2016 2016 Shark Open
5 24440 L AA F Kate Breiding 12 GA GA 7/13/2023 2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13
6 2:48.06 L AA F Caitlyn Diehl 12 GA GA 7/5/2019 2019 Long Course GA Open
7 2:48.96 L AA P *1 Ellen Kendall 12 GA GA 6/25/2004 5th Annual Coaches LC Invitational
8 2:49.01 L AA F  *1 Marlowe Misner 12 GA GA 5/19/2018 Dynamo Spring Splash 2018
9 2:4910 L AA F Hannah-Claire Jowers 12 GA GA 6/20/2019 2019 Shark Open
10 24927 L AA F *I Ashley Daly 12 GA GA 5/16/1997 DIXIE CLASSIC 1997
Female 11-12 400 IM
1 5:42.78 L AAA F * Lauren Diehl 12 GA GA 7/16/2015 2015 GA 14U LC Champs
2 5:4462 L AAA F *l Ellen Kendall 12 GA GA 6/25/2004 5th Annual Coaches LC Invitational
3 5:53.89 L AA F *I Marlowe Misner 12 GA GA 7/19/2018 2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
4 55492 L AA F *I Samantha Lewis 12 GA GA 7/14/2016 2016 GA 14U LC Champs
5 6:01.66 L A F *I Ashley Daly 12 GA GA 5/16/1997 DIXIE CLASSIC 1997
6 6:05.11 L A F Caitlyn Diehl 12 GA GA 7/5/2019 2019 Long Course GA Open
7 6:07.17 L A F *I Megan Yang 12 GA GA 5/8/2009 39th ANNUAL ASL "JUNIOR JAGUAR
8 6:07.85 L A F Hannah-Claire Jowers 12 GA GA 7/5/2019 2019 Long Course GA Open
9 6:09.24 L A F  *I Juliana Carey 12 GA GA 7/18/2013 2013 GA 14U LC Championships
10 6:0949 L A F *I McKenna Thacker 12 GA GA 6/17/2021 2021 Shark Open
Female 13-14 50 Free
1 2757 L AAAA F * Caroline Dayton 14 GA GA 4/26/2003 Spring Splash 2003
2 2821 L AAA F Hannah-Claire Jowers 14 GA GA 7/15/2021 2021 Georgia 14U LC State Champs ai
3 2842 LLAAA F *l Ellen Kendall 14 GA GA 7/21/2006 Georgia Swimming Sr. Long Course St
4 2847 L AAA F * Callie MERRIMAN 14 GA GA 7/15/2004 2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
5 28.48 L AAA F *l Ashley Daly 14 GA GA 5/14/1999 1999 Dixie Classic
6 2896 L AAA F *l Lauren King 14 GA GA 7/16/1997 LONG COURSE STATE 97
7 2927 L AA F *I Maggie Nguyen 14 GA GA 7/7/2017 Dynamo End of Season Meet 2017
8 2033 L AA P *I Morgan Duncan 14 GA GA 7/24/2008 Georgia Long Course Senior State
8* 2033 L AA F *I Sarah Jahns 14 GA GA 7/25/2015 2015 Georgia LC Invite
10* 2050 L AA P *1 Marlowe Misner 13 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
10* 2050 L AA P *1 Rachel Peden 14 GA GA 7/8/2016 2016 Dynamo End of Season Meet
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
Female 13-14 100 Free
1 1:00.66 L AAA F * Caroline Dayton 14 GA GA 6/20/2003 2003 Shark Open
2 1:02.00 L AAA F *l Callie MERRIMAN 14 GA GA 7/15/2004 2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
3 1:02.03 L AAA P *l Ellen Kendall 14 GA GA 7/13/2006 2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
4 1:0215 L AAA F Hannah-Claire Jowers 14 GA GA 7/15/2021 2021 Georgia 14U LC State Champs ai
5 1:02.80 L AAA F * Morgan Duncan 14 GA GA 6/20/2008 2008 Patriot Aquaitcs LC Invitational
6 1:03.06 L AAA F *I Sarah Jahns 14 GA GA 7/25/2015 2015 Georgia LC Invite
7 1:03.18 L AAA F * Hanna Burke 14 GA GA 6/20/2019 2019 Shark Open
8 1:03.35 L AA F *I Maggie Nguyen 14 GA GA 6/22/2017 2017 Shark Open
9 1:03.76 L AA F *1 Ashley Daly 14 GA GA 5/14/1999 1999 Dixie Classic
10 1:04.51 L AA F *1 Rachel Peden 14 GA GA 7/8/2016 2016 Dynamo End of Season Meet
Female 13-14 200 Free
1 21140 L AAA F *l Caroline Dayton 14 GA GA 6/20/2003 2003 Shark Open
2 2:1220 L AAA P *1 Anna JAHNS 14 GA GA 3/8/2012 2012 Speedo Champions Series ESSZ
3 2:13.38 L AAA P * Ellen Kendall 14 GA GA 7/13/2006 2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
4 2:13.74 L AAA F * Hanna Burke 14 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
5 211420 L AAA F *I Meredith Banks 14 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
6 2:16.95 L LAA F *1 Sarah Jahns 14 GA GA 7/16/2015 2015 GA 14U LC Champs
7 21729 L AA F *1 Morgan Duncan 14 GA GA 6/20/2008 2008 Patriot Aquaitcs LC Invitational
8 21769 L AA F *1 Ashley Daly 14 GA GA 5/14/1999 1999 Dixie Classic
9 2:18.03 L AA F * Callie MERRIMAN 14 GA GA 7/15/2004 2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
10 2:18.16 L AA F *1 Erin Hyde 13 GA GA 7/15/1998 LONG COURSE STATE 98
Female 13-14 400 Free
1 4:33.49 L AAAA F *I Anna JAHNS 14 GA GA 3/8/2012 2012 Speedo Champions Series ESSZ
2 4:40.71 L AAA F *l Ellen Kendall 14 GA GA 7/13/2006 2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
3 4:4181 L AAA F *I Meredith Banks 14 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
4 4:4249 L AAA F *l HannaBurke 14 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
5 4:4713 L AAA F * SarahJahns 14 GA GA 7/25/2015 2015 Georgia LC Invite
6 4:50.01 L AA P *1 Caroline Dayton 14 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
7 4:50.26 L AA F *I Maggie Nguyen 14 GA GA 7/20/2017 2017 GA 14U LC Champs
8 4:51.75 L AA F * Callie MERRIMAN 14 GA GA 7/15/2004 2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
9 4:53.27 L AA F *I Julianne Kurke 13 GA GA 7/17/2008 2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
10 4:5418 L AA F  *I Erin Hyde 13 GA GA 7/15/1998 LONG COURSE STATE 98
Female 13-14 800 Free
1 9:13.33 L AAAA F *1 Anna JAHNS 14 GA GA 3/8/2012 2012 Speedo Champions Series ESSZ
2 9:27.87 L AAA F *I Meredith Banks 14 GA GA 7/17/2002 LC AG State 02
3 9:40.65 L AAA F *l Ashley Daly 14 GA GA 5/14/1999 1999 Dixie Classic
4 94479 L AAA F *l Sarah Jahns 14 GA GA 7/16/2015 2015 GA 14U LC Champs
5 9:47.77 L AAA F *l Ellen Kendall 13 GA GA 7/21/2005 2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
6 9:5243 L AAA F *1 Hanna Burke 14 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
7 10:01.79 L AA F *1 Julianne Kurke 13 GA GA 7/17/2008 2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
8 10:04.44 L AA F *I Maggie Nguyen 14 GA GA 7/20/2017 2017 GA 14U LC Champs
9 10:13.17 L AA F *1 Erin Hyde 14 GA GA 6/25/1999 Bolles Prelim-Final
10 10:14.02 L AA F *1 Kris CLEMMONS 14 GA GA 7/21/2005 2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
Female 13-14 1500 Free
1 17:35.21 L AAAA F *I Anna JAHNS 14 GA GA 3/8/2012 2012 Speedo Champions Series ESSZ
2 18:156.53 L AAA F *I Meredith Banks 14 GA GA 6/7/2002 BSL SummerSplash
3 18:40.71 L AAA F *l Ellen Kendall 13 GA GA 6/30/2005 2005 Nike LC Summer Classic
4 18:56.67 L AA F  *1 Julianne Kurke 13 GA GA 7/17/2008 2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
5 19:2395 L AA F * Kris CLEMMONS 14 GA GA 6/30/2005 2005 Nike LC Summer Classic
6 19:4522 L AA F *1I Catherine HANLEY 14 GA GA 6/30/2005 2005 Nike LC Summer Classic
7 19:56822 L A F *I Lauren Pararo 13 GA GA 7/13/2006 2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
8 19:58.30 L A F Cate Rovie 14 GA GA 7/9/2021 DYNA Coda Classic
9 20:4095 L BB F *1 Elizabeth Garreau 14 GA GA 7/10/2009 7TH ANNUAL END OF THE SEASON |
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Time
10 20:51.62 L BB F
Female 13-14 100 Back
1 1:07.72 L AAA F
2 1:0969 L AAA F
3 1:10.74 L AA F
4 1:10.75 L AA F
5 1:1241 L AA F
6 1:12.71 L AA F
7 1:12.84 L AA F
8 1:12.86 L LAA F
9 1:13.68 L AA P
10 1:13.80 L AA F
Female 13-14 200 Back
1 22941 L AAA F
2 2:3031 L AAA  F
3 2:3273 L AA F
4 2:35.30 L AA F
5 2:36.73 L AA P
6 2:37.60 L AA F
7 2:3763 L AA F
8 2:3799 L AA F
9 2:38.09 L AA F
10 2:3939 L A P
Female 13-14 100 Breast
1 1:12.05 L AAAA F
2 1:19.34 L AAA F
3 1:19.72 L AAA F
4 1:20.75 L AA P
5 1:20.80 L AA F
6 1:20.82 L AA F
7 1:2142 L AA F
8 1:2211 L AA F
9 1:22.77 L AA F
10 1:2348 L AA F
Female 13-14 200 Breast
1 2:35.18 L AAAA F
2 2:50.06 L AAA F
3 2:55.51 L AA F
4 2:56.52 L AA F
5 2:56.80 L AA F
6 2:56.85 L AA F
7 2:58.35 L AA F
8 2:58.83 L AA F
9 2:59020 L AA F
10 3:01.68 L A P
Female 13-14 100 Fly
1 1:07.82 L AAA F
2 1:08.59 L AA P
3 1:08.71 L AA F
4 1:08.91 L AA P
5 1:09.83 L AA P
6 1:10.39 L AA P
7 1:11.68 L A P
8 1:1205 L A F

P/FIS
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Name

Hayley Shepard

Ashley Daly

Juliana Carey

Melissa Vanderwood
Megan Yang
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Lauren King

Lauren Diehl

Morgan Duncan

Jill MORSBERGER
Lindsey Diehl

Ashley Daly

Juliana Carey
Lindsey Diehl
Lauren Diehl

Megan Yang

Sarah Jahns
Morgan Duncan
Melissa Vanderwood
Hanna Burke
Caroline Dayton

Ashley Daly

Sarah Heppe
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Julianne Kurke
Lauren Diehl

Kailee SPRINGER
Tracy Phan

Lauren Pararo
Meredith Banks
Lindsey Diehl

Ashley Daly

Lauren Pararo

Sarah Heppe

Kailee SPRINGER
Tracy Phan

Meredith Banks
Julianne Kurke
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Lauren Diehl

Anna Tait

Hanna Burke
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Lauren Diehl

Juliana Carey
Marlowe Misner

Anna JAHNS

Ellen Kendall

Caitlyn Diehl

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14

GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

7/12/2013

6/10/1999
6/25/2015
5/15/1998
7/15/2010
6/17/2021
7/16/1997

6/2/2017
7/24/2008
7/28/2005
6/20/2019

8/11/1998
6/25/2015
7/11/2019

6/2/2017
7/15/2010
6/13/2015
6/20/2008
7/16/1997

7/5/2019
7/17/2002

3/28/1999
7/13/2023
7/15/2021
7/17/2008
7/20/2017
7/13/2006
6/23/2006
7/12/2007
4/26/2003
6/20/2019

3/28/1999
7/12/2007
7/13/2023
7/13/2006
7/28/2006
4/26/2003
7/17/2008
11/12/2021
6/22/2017
7/17/2008

7/5/2019
7/23/2021

6/2/2017
7/16/2015
7/11/2019
7/14/2011
7/21/2006
7/15/2021

2013 Senior Circuit

UltraSwim 99

Long Course Open

DIXIE CLASSIC 1998

2010 Georgia 14 & Under LC Champio
2021 Shark Open

LONG COURSE STATE 97

Dynamo 48th Annual Dixie Classic 201
Georgia Long Course Senior State
Georgia LC Senior State Championshig
2019 Shark Open

SOUTHERN ZONES 1998

Long Course Open

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
Dynamo 48th Annual Dixie Classic 201
2010 Georgia 14 & Under LC Champio
2015 Swim With Dad Invitational

2008 Patriot Aquaitcs LC Invitational
LONG COURSE STATE 97

2019 Long Course GA Open

LC AG State 02

PHILLIPS 66 NATIONAL

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
2021 Georgia 14U LC State Champs ai
2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
Stingrays 7th Annual Coaches LC Invite
2007 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
Spring Splash 2003

2019 Shark Open

PHILLIPS 66 NATIONAL

2007 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2006 Summer Finale

Spring Splash 2003

2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
ASL November Senior Invitational
2017 Shark Open

2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course

2019 Long Course GA Open

2021 Georgia LC Senior State Champit
Dynamo 48th Annual Dixie Classic 201
2015 GA 14U LC Champs

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
Georgia Swimming Sr. Long Course St
2021 Georgia 14U LC State Champs ai
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lucas
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

P/FIS
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*

*

*
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*
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%]

*

*

*

*

%]

*

%]

%]

*

*

*

*

Time

9 11236 L A P
10 11262 L A P
Female 13-14 200 Fly

1 2:3451 L AA F
2 2:3494 L AA F
3 2:3611 L AA  F
4 23710 L AA F
5 2:3780 L AA F
6 2:3886 L A F
7 2:39.44 L A F
8 2:4076 L A F
9 24136 L A F
10 24431 L A P
Female 13-14 200 IM

1 2:2138 L AAAA F
2 2:3282 L AAA F
3 2:3294 L AAA P
4 2:3424 L AA F
5 2:3479 L AA F
6* 2:37.02L AA F
6* 2:3702L AA F
8 2:3796 L AA P
9 2:3809 L AA F
10 2:3814 L AA  F
Female 13-14 400 IM

1 5:0547 L AAAA F
2 5:20.81 L AAA P
3 5:20.88 L AAA F
4 52877 L AA F
5 53216 L AA F
6 53227 L AA F
7 5:3278 L AA F
8 5:3517 L AA F
9 53633 L AA P
10 53747 L AA P
Female 15 & Over 50 Free
1 27.06 L P
2 2754 L AAA F
3 27.60 L SAAA P
4 2765 LLAAA F
5 2784 L AAA P
6 2788 L AAA F
7 28.03 L L F
8 28.06 L SAAA P
9 2830 L AAA F
10 2831 L AAA P
Female 15 & Over 100 Free
1 5824 L AAAA F
2 1:0008 L AAA F
3 1:00.09 L P
4 1:0029 L AAA F
5 1:00.37 L F
6 1:0043 L AAA F
7 1:00.95 L AAA P

Name

Bailee Hammett
McKenna Thacker

Ashley Daly
Juliana Carey
Anna JAHNS
Lauren Diehl
Hanna Burke
Meredith Banks
Lindsey Diehl
Ellen Kendall
Caitlyn Diehl
Bailee Hammett

Ashley Daly

Juliana Carey
Meredith Banks
Lauren Diehl
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Ava Gawronski
Ashley Norton
Caroline Dayton
Hanna Burke

Lindsey Diehl

Ashley Daly

Anna JAHNS
Meredith Banks
Lauren Diehl

Lindsey Diehl
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Ellen Kendall

Juliana Carey

Hanna Burke

Ava Gawronski

Abby Wenham
Caroline Dayton

Ellen Kendall
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Lauren King

Ashley Daly

Sarah Jahns

Kailee SPRINGER
Anna Tait

Caitlin MARTIN

Ashley Daly

Caroline Dayton
Sarah Jahns

Ellen Kendall

Abby Wenham
Maggie Nguyen
Hannah-Claire Jowers

AgelYr

14
13

14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
13
14
13
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14

19
15
16
15
17
17
20
16
17
17

17
15
21
16
19
16
16

GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

7/18/2012
7/14/2022

5/14/1999
7/16/2014

6/4/2011
6/22/2017
6/20/2019
4/26/2003
7/11/2019
5/13/2006
7/15/2021
7/18/2012

3/28/1999
6/25/2015
7/17/2002
6/23/2016
7/15/2021
7/14/2016

6/7/2002
7/17/2002
6/20/2019
7/11/2019

6/10/1999
7/21/2011

6/7/2002
7/20/2017
6/20/2019
6/17/2021
7/13/2006
7/16/2014
6/20/2019
6/22/2017

712212022
7/16/2003
7/24/2008
712212022

8/1/2000
7/12/2001
7/23/2021
7/24/2008
7/21/2011
7/24/2008

8/14/2001
7/16/2003
6/30/2022
7/24/2008
7/22/2022
7/12/2019
7/26/2023

2012 GA 14U LC Champs
2022 GAAG LC Championship July 14

1999 Dixie Classic

2014 GA 14U LC Champs

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
2017 Shark Open

2019 Shark Open

Spring Splash 2003

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
Swim Macon LC Invitational

2021 Georgia 14U LC State Champs ai
2012 GA 14U LC Champs

PHILLIPS 66 NATIONAL

Long Course Open

LC AG State 02

2016 Shark Open

2021 Georgia 14U LC State Champs al
2016 GA 14U LC Champs

BSL SummerSplash

LC AG State 02

2019 Shark Open

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs

UltraSwim 99

Georgia Swimming Sr. Long Course St
BSL SummerSplash

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2019 Shark Open

2021 Shark Open

2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2014 GA 14U LC Champs

2019 Shark Open

2017 Shark Open

Georgia LC Senior State Championshi
Georgia State Games 2003

Georgia Long Course Senior State
Georgia LC Senior State Championshig
2000 Southern Zone

LC SR State 2001

2021 Georgia LC Senior State Champic
Georgia Long Course Senior State
Georgia Swimming Sr. Long Course St
Georgia Long Course Senior State

US NATIONALS

Georgia State Games 2003

2022 Bulldog Summer Invite

Georgia Long Course Senior State
Georgia LC Senior State Championshig
Dynamo End of Season Meet 2019
2023 Futures Championships - OCALA
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
8 1:01.21 L AAA F * Anna JAHNS 17 GA GA 6/20/2014 YCF Liberty Open Long Course Meet
9 1:01.77 L AAA P *l LaurenKing 16 GA GA 8/1/1999 Southern Zone Champs
10 1:02.16 L AAA P * Hanna Burke 16 GA GA 7/23/2021 2021 Georgia LC Senior State Champit
Female 15 & Over 200 Free
1 2:04.97 L F *I Anna JAHNS 21 GA GA 5/18/2018 2018 Atlanta Classic Swim Meet
2 2:07.00 L AAAA F * Ashley Daly 18 GA GA 8/12/2002 Phillips 66 National Swimming
3 2:09.96 L F *I Sarah Jahns 20 GA GA 7/23/2021 2021 Georgia LC Senior State Champit
4 2:10.38 L AAA P * Ellen Kendall 15 GA GA 7/12/2007 2007 Speedo Champions Series
5 2:10.51 L AAA F * Caroline Dayton 15 GA GA 7/16/2003 Georgia State Games 2003
6 21130 L AAA F Kate Johnson 17 GA GA 6/1/2023 2023 Bulldog Summer Invite
7 21177 L AAA P * Catherine HANLEY 17 GA GA 7/24/2008 Georgia Long Course Senior State
8 211229 L AAA  F *1 Maggie Nguyen 16 GA GA 7/12/2019 Dynamo End of Season Meet 2019
9 2:13.34 L AAA P *I Meredith Banks 15 GA GA 7/17/2003 LC Southern Sectionals
10 2:1350 L AA P *I Kris CLEMMONS 18 GA GA 7/23/2009 2009 GA Long Course Senior State
Female 15 & Over 400 Free
1 4:16.30 L P *I Anna JAHNS 21 GA GA 7/25/2018 2018 Phillips 66 National Champs
2 4:31.87 L AAA F * Sarah Jahns 18 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 ESSZ Summer Long Course Cha
3 4:3359 L AAA P *I Meredith Banks 18 GA GA 7/13/2006 LC Senior Sectionals 2006
4 4:33.98 L AAA T * Kris CLEMMONS 17 GA GA 3/6/2008 2008 SE Eastern Sectional Senior Cha
5 4:3429 L AAA P Kate Johnson 17 GA GA 7/26/2023 2023 Futures Championships - OCALA
6 4:37.40 L AAA P * Catherine HANLEY 16 GA GA 7/12/2007 2007 Speedo Champions Series
7 4:37.89 L AAA F *l Ellen Kendall 16 GA GA 7/24/2008 Georgia Long Course Senior State
8 4:4149 L AAA F *I Emma Beth Morris 16 GA GA 7/23/2021 2021 Georgia LC Senior State Champit
9 4:4158 L AA F *I Meghan Martinez 17 GA GA 7/29/2004 LC Senior State 2004
10 4:4274 L AA P *1 Caitlyn Petmecky 16 GA GA 7/27/2018 2018 Georgia Senior State Champions|
Female 15 & Over 800 Free
1 8:44.71 L F *I Anna JAHNS 21 GA GA 7/25/2018 2018 Phillips 66 National Champs
2 9:16.44 L AAA F *I Meredith Banks 16 GA GA 7/22/2004 2004 Speedo Champions Series
3 9:21.55 L AAA F *l Kris CLEMMONS 17 GA GA 3/6/2008 2008 SE Eastern Sectional Senior Cha
4 9:22.72 L AAA F * SarahJahns 18 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 ESSZ Summer Long Course Cha
5 9:2491 L AAA F * Catherine HANLEY 16 GA GA 7/12/2007 2007 Speedo Champions Series
6 9:2542 L AAA F *I Ashley Daly 15 GA GA 7/15/1999 1999 SR REGIONS
7 9:39.86 L AA F Kate Johnson 17 GA GA 5/12/2023 2023 DYNA Spring Splash
8 9:4049 L AAA F * HannaBurke 16 GA GA 6/17/2021 2021 Shark Open
9 9:41.78 L AA F *1 Caitlyn Petmecky 17 GA GA 6/20/2019 2019 Shark Open
10 9:4210 L AAA F *I Emma Beth Morris 15 GA GA 6/17/2021 2021 Shark Open
Female 15 & Over 1500 Free
1 16:43.36 L F *I Anna JAHNS 21 GA GA 7/25/2018 2018 Phillips 66 National Champs
2 17:36.31 L AAAA F *I Meredith Banks 16 GA GA 7/22/2004 2004 Speedo Champions Series
3 17:46.89 L AAA F * Sarah Jahns 17 GA GA 7/5/2018 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series - Columbus
4 17:59.50 L AAA F * Catherine HANLEY 17 GA GA 7/10/2008 Senior Long Course Sectional Champic
5 18:03.22 L AAA F *I Kris CLEMMONS 17 GA GA 3/6/2008 2008 SE Eastern Sectional Senior Cha
6 18:36.64 L AAA F *I Emma Beth Morris 16 GA GA 7/23/2021 2021 Georgia LC Senior State Champit
7 18:44.33 L AA F Cate Rovie 16 GA GA 7/21/2023 Georgia LC Senior State Championshig
8 19:26.47 L AA F  *1 Erin Hyde 15 GA GA 7/21/1999 State Long Course
9 194736 L A F  *1 Kristen Marsh 16 GA GA 7/13/2012 2012 GA LC Senior Circuit
10 19:4863 L A F Paige Johnson 15 GA GA 6/22/2023 2023 Shark Open
Female 15 & Over 100 Back
1 1:06.55 L F *I Sarah Jahns 20 GA GA 7/9/2021 DYNA Coda Classic
2 1:06.62 L AAA P * Anna JAHNS 17 GA GA 7/10/2014 2014 GA ABSC Grand Slam
3 1:0741 L AAA P * Juliana Carey 16 GA GA 7/13/2017 2017 ESSZ Long Course Speedo Secti
4 1:07.64 L LAAA F *I Ashley Daly 18 GA GA 8/12/2002 Phillips 66 National Swimming
5 1:08.06 L AAA F *l Anna Tait 17 GA GA 7/21/2011 Georgia Swimming Sr. Long Course St
6 1:08.38 L AA P Kate Johnson 17 GA GA 5/12/2023 2023 Speedo Atlanta Classic
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Name

Megan Yang

Jill MORSBERGER
Lauren King

Sofie Rees

Anna JAHNS
Sarah Jahns
Ashley Daly
Juliana Carey
Anna Tait

Kate Johnson
Catherine HANLEY
Megan Yang
Lauren King

Abby Culbertson

Ashley Daly

Elizabeth Garreau
Natalie Galluzzo
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Kailee SPRINGER
Juliana Carey

Lauren Diehl

Jenica Johnson
Caitlin MARTIN
Kaylee McLester

Ashley Daly

Natalie Galluzzo
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Kailee SPRINGER
Caitlin MARTIN
Juliana Carey

Lauren Diehl
Elizabeth Garreau
Meredith Banks
Jenica Johnson

Ashley Daly

Julia LUTZ
Meghan Martinez
Caitlin MARTIN
Anna JAHNS
Kate Johnson
Hanna Burke
Lauren Diehl
Juliana Carey
Lauren King

Anna JAHNS
Ashley Daly
Catherine HANLEY
Meghan Martinez

Time P/FIS
7 1:0883 L AA P ¥
8 1:0935 L AA P ¥
9 1:0954 L AA  F
10 1:09.70 LLAA  F *
Female 15 & Over 200 Back
1 2:18.08 L AAAA P ¥
2 2:20.04 L F o
3 2:2187 L AAA  F ¥
4 2:2360 L AAA  F ¥
5 2:2882 L AA P ¥
6 22924 L AA P
7 2:3091 L AA P ¥
8 2:3156 L AA F *
9 2:3226 L AA P ¥
10 2:3262 L AA F *
Female 15 & Over 100 Breast
1 111119 L AAAA F ¥
2 11521 L AAA  F #
3 1:16.38 L P
4 1:1649 L AAA F
5 11733 L AAA P ¥
6 11793 L AAA  F ¥
7 11902 L AA  F *
8 11916 L AA  F *
9 11933 L AA  F #
10 11938 L AA  F
Female 15 & Over 200 Breast
1 2:3290 L AAAA F ¥
2 2:45.88 L P
3 2:4830 L AAA P
4 24873 L AA P *
5 24947 L AA P ¥
6 24983 L AA P ¥
7 25095 L AA F *
8 25150 L AA F *
9 25152 L AA P *
10 25312 L AA F *
Female 15 & Over 100 Fly
1 1:01.84 L P
2 1:0590 L AAA  F ¥
3 1:0593 L AAA P ¥
4 1:06.17 L AAA P *
5 1:0653 L AA  F *
6 1:0659 L AA P
7 1:0669 L AA P ¥
8 1:07.04 L AAA P ¥
9 1:0709 L AA T
10 1:0769 L AA  F *
Female 15 & Over 200 Fly
1 2:20.96 L F o
2 2:2375 L AAA P ¥
3 2:2652 L AAA  F ¥
4 22679 L AA P ¥
5 22718 L AA P

Kate Johnson

AgelYr

17
17
17
17

17
20
17
16
17
17
17
16
17
17

16
16
22
16
17
16
18
15
17
17

15
22
16
17
17
16
16
17
15
15

19
18
17
16
17
17
18
16
17
16

21
18
17
17
17

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

7/26/2013
7/24/2008
7/19/2000
7/23/2021

7/30/2014
7/23/2021
6/21/2001
7/13/2017
7/21/2011

6/1/2023
7/24/2008
7/27/2012

8/1/2000

7/8/2016

8/9/2000
7/26/2011
712212022
7/21/2023
7/23/2009

8/1/2017
7/23/2021
7/19/2000

5/9/2008
7/12/2019

3/28/2000
6/30/2022
7/26/2023
7/23/2009
7/24/2008

8/1/2017
7/26/2019
7/27/2012
7/17/2003
7/19/2000

8/5/2003
7/16/2003
7/29/2004
7/12/2007
6/20/2014
7/26/2023
7/21/2023
7/26/2019

8/2/2018

8/1/1999

7/6/2018
7/25/2002
7/24/2008
7/29/2004
7/26/2023

2013 Georgia Long Course Senior Stat
Georgia Long Course Senior State
2000 GA Swimming Long Course S
2021 Georgia LC Senior State Champit

2014 Junior Nationals

2021 Georgia LC Senior State Champit
SWIM MEET OF CHAMPIONS 2001
2017 ESSZ Long Course Speedo Secti
Georgia Swimming Sr. Long Course St
2023 Bulldog Summer Invite

Georgia Long Course Senior State
2012 Georgia Long Course Senior Cha
2000 Southern Zone

2016 Dynamo End of Season Meet

USA Olympic Team Trials

2011 Southern Age Group Swimming C
Georgia LC Senior State Championshi
Georgia LC Senior State Championshiy
2009 GA Long Course Senior State
2017 Southern Zones Age Group Chan
2021 Georgia LC Senior State Champit
2000 GA Swimming Long Course S
38th ANNUAL ASL "JUNIOR JAGUAR
Dynamo End of Season Meet 2019

PHILLIPS 66 NATIONAL

2022 Bulldog Summer Invite

2023 Futures Championships - OCALA
2009 GA Long Course Senior State
Georgia Long Course Senior State
2017 Southern Zones Age Group Chan
2019 Georgia Senior State Championsl|
2012 Georgia Long Course Senior Cha
LC Southern Sectionals

2000 GA Swimming Long Course S

ConocoPhillips National Swimmi
Georgia State Games 2003

LC Senior State 2004

2007 Speedo Champions Series

YCF Liberty Open Long Course Meet
2023 Futures Championships - OCALA
Georgia LC Senior State Championshiy
2019 Georgia Senior State Champions|
2018 Futures Championships - Cary
Southern Zone Champs

2018 Bulldog Grand Slam

2002 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERIES
Georgia Long Course Senior State

LC Senior State 2004

2023 Futures Championships - OCALA
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time P/FIS
6 2:27.39 L AA P *
7 2:28.02 L AA Fo*
8 2:29.36 L AA Fo*
9 2:30.74 L AA Fo#
10 2:31.39 L AA Fo#
Female 15 & Over 200 IM
1 2116.99 L AAAA S *
2 2:26.04 L AAA  F *
3 2:2887 L AAA P *
4 212926 L AAA  F *
5 2:29.88 L AAA F *
6 2:29.91 L AA P *
7 2:30.91 L AA Fo#
8 2:31.16 L AA P #
9 2:31.38 L AA P #
10 2:31.88 L Fo*
Female 15 & Over 400 IM
1 4:59.06 L Fo#
2 4:5913 L AAAA P #|
3 51370 L AAA P *
4 511437 L AAA P *
5 5116.26 L AAA F *
6 52053 L AA Fo#
7 52419 L AA Fo#
8 5:25.68 L Fo#
9 5:26.28 L AA P *
10 5:28.08 L AA Fo*
Male 8 & Under 50 Free
1 3402 L AA Fo*
2 36.64 L BB Fo*
3 3761 L BB Fo*
4 3849 L BB Fo#
5 3913 L BB Fo#
6 39.36 L BB F
7 4014 L B Fo*
8 4038 L B Fo*
9 4150 L B Fo*
10 4278 L B Fo#
Male 8 & Under 100 Free
1 1:1661 L A Fo*
2 1:22.34 L BB Fo*
3 1:24.04 L BB Fo#
4 1:26.63 L BB Fo#
5 1:29.39 L BB Fo#
6 1:3049 L B F
7 1:3342 L B Fo*
8 1:36.10 L B Fo*
9 1:37.40 L B Fo#
10 1:3757 L B Fo#
Male 8 & Under 200 Free
1 24478 L A Fo#
2 3:07.75 L BB Fo#
3 31455 L B Fo#
4 31524 L B Fo*

Name

Caitlin MARTIN
Julia LUTZ

Emma Beth Morris
Hanna Burke
Megan Yang

Ashley Daly
Juliana Carey
Meredith Banks
Anna JAHNS
Lauren Diehl
Catherine HANLEY
Maggie Nguyen
Hanna Burke
Elizabeth Garreau
Natalie Galluzzo

Anna JAHNS
Ashley Daly
Juliana Carey
Meredith Banks
Catherine HANLEY
Lauren Diehl
Caitlin MARTIN
Natalie Galluzzo
Elizabeth Garreau
Megan Yang

Alex TAYLOR
Cash Deloache
Isaac Saenz
Griffin Hammett
Rory MARTIN
Alex Matveev
Dale HAWKINS
Dorian Rosenburg
Jonathan Malonza
Scott Box

Alex TAYLOR
Cash Deloache
Isaac Saenz
Rory MARTIN
Griffin Hammett
Alex Matveev
Dale HAWKINS
lan OHara
Charlie Fountain
Joshua Pingel

Alex TAYLOR
Cash Deloache
Rory MARTIN
Griffin Hammett

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

16
18
16
17
16

16
16
15
17
16
17
16
16
16
22

21
15
17
18
17
16
15
22
16
16

0 0O 0 0o o 0 0o

© O 0 0 0 0o 0o 0o 00 0o

© o 0o

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

7/12/2007
6/20/2003
7/23/2021
11/12/2021
7/27/2012

8/9/2000

8/1/2017
7/17/2003
6/20/2014
7/26/2019
7/24/2008
7/12/2019
7/23/2021
7/26/2011
6/30/2022

7/6/2018
12/2/1999

7/5/2018
7/13/2006
7/24/2008
6/20/2019
7/21/2006
6/30/2022
7/26/2011
7/27/2012

6/3/2006
6/4/2005
6/13/2015
5/15/2010
6/6/2003
7/9/2021
5/18/2001
5/8/2009
7/6/2018
4/27/2002

6/3/2006
7/21/2005
7/16/2015

6/6/2003
5/29/2010

6/5/2021
5/18/2001

7/8/2011
5/30/2009

7/8/2011

7/13/2006
6/4/2005
6/6/2003
7/9/2010

2007 Speedo Champions Series

2003 Shark Open

2021 Georgia LC Senior State Champit
ASL November Senior Invitational
2012 Georgia Long Course Senior Cha

USA Olympic Team Trials

2017 Southern Zones Age Group Chan
LC Southern Sectionals

YCF Liberty Open Long Course Meet
2019 Georgia Senior State Champions|
Georgia Long Course Senior State
Dynamo End of Season Meet 2019
2021 Georgia LC Senior State Champit
2011 Southern Age Group Swimming C
2022 Bulldog Summer Invite

2018 Bulldog Grand Slam

1999 U.S. OPEN

2018 TYR Pro Swim Series - Columbus
LC Senior Sectionals 2006

Georgia Long Course Senior State
2019 Shark Open

Georgia Swimming Sr. Long Course St
2022 Bulldog Summer Invite

2011 Southern Age Group Swimming C
2012 Georgia Long Course Senior Cha

Dynamo Five Team Scramble

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
2015 Swim With Dad Invitational

GA 10 Gwinnett Aquatics LC Invite
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invit
DYNA Coda Classic

32nd Annual Dixie Classic

39th ANNUAL ASL "JUNIOR JAGUAR
2018 Long Course GA Open

Spring Splash 2002

Dynamo Five Team Scramble

2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2015 GA 14U LC Champs

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invit

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
SwimAtlanta's 2021 Betsy Dunbar LC N
32nd Annual Dixie Classic

9TH ANNUAL END OF SEASON MEE’
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
9TH ANNUAL END OF SEASON MEE’

2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invit

8TH ANNUAL END OF THE SEASON |
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time P/F/S
5 31691 L B F o=l
6 31723 L B F
7 3:2969 L B F o=l
8 33169 L B F o=l
9 33265 L B F
10 3:37.49 L F o=l
Male 8 & Under 400 Free
1 6:38.78 L BB F o=l
2 6:41.64 L BB F o=l
3 6:49.12 L B F o=l
4 7:51.13 L F o=l
Male 8 & Under 50 Back
1 4269 L A F o=l
2 43.06 L BB F o=l
3 4390 L BB Fo*l
4 4672 L BB Fo*l
5 46.84 L BB F o=l
6 4865 L BB F
7 48.98 L BB F o=l
8 5041 L B F o=l
9 5056 L B F o=l
10 5219 L B F o=l
Male 8 & Under 100 Back
1 1:3023 L A F o=l
2 1:38.28 L BB Fo*l
3 1:41.30 L BB F o=l
4 1:4481 L B F o=l
5 1:45.02 L B F
6 1:4785 L B F o=l
7 1:4822 L B F
8 1:4941 L B F o=l
9 1:5142 L B F o=l
10 1:53.95 L B F o=l
Male 8 & Under 50 Breast
1 4680 L A F o=l
2 5614 L B F o=l
3 5619 L B F o=l
4 5629 L B F o=l
5 56.94 L B F o=l
6 5915 L B Fo*l
7 59.79 L F o=l
8 1:01.70 L F o=l
9 1:01.74 L F o=l
10 1:02.59 L F o=l
Male 8 & Under 100 Breast
1 1:52.24 L BB F o=l
2 2:0066 L B F o=l
3 2:0294 L B F o=l
4 2:05.18 L B F o=l
5 2:0690 L B Fo*l
6 2:08.40 L B F o=l
7 2:10.52 L Fo#
8 2:13.97 L F o=l
9 2:20.31 L F

Name

Dale HAWKINS
Alex Matveev
Jonathan Malonza
Isaam Bradley
David Duong
George Bujoreanu

Isaac Saenz
Griffin Hammett
Cash Deloache
George Bujoreanu

Alex TAYLOR
Rory MARTIN
Cash Deloache
Isaac Saenz

Dale HAWKINS
Alex Matveev
Griffin Hammett
Kyle Yang

Joshua Pingel
Dorian Rosenburg

Alex TAYLOR
Rory MARTIN
Isaac Saenz

Dale HAWKINS
Alex Matveev
Griffin Hammett
Peter Buckley
Joshua Pingel
Jonathan Malonza
George Bujoreanu

Alex TAYLOR
Rory MARTIN
Dale HAWKINS
Griffin Hammett
Kyle Yang

George Bujoreanu
Isaam Bradley
Isaac Saenz
Dorian Rosenburg
Jonathan Malonza

Alex TAYLOR
Griffin Hammett
Dale HAWKINS
Isaam Bradley
Rory MARTIN
George Bujoreanu
Isaac Saenz

Brodie McCluggage
David Duong

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

© 0 © 0 o

© 00 0O O 0 0O O 0 0o © 0 0o 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 © 0 o

C 0 00 O 0 00 0 o 00

© © 0 © 0 0 o 0o 0o

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

5/18/2001
7/9/2021
6/1/2018
7/8/2011

5/30/2015

6/24/2011

6/26/2015
5/15/2010

6/4/2005
5/14/2011

6/3/2006
7/16/2003
7/21/2005
6/26/2015
5/18/2001

6/5/2021
5/29/2010

5/8/2009

7/8/2011

5/8/2009

6/3/2006
5/16/2003
5/30/2015
5/18/2001

6/5/2021

7/9/2010
5/13/2022

7/8/2011

7/6/2018
6/24/2011

7/13/2006
6/14/2003
5/18/2001
5/15/2010
5/8/2009
5/14/2011
7/8/2011
5/1/2015
5/8/2009
7/6/2018

5/19/2006
7/9/2010
5/18/2001
7/8/2011
6/6/2003
6/24/2011
5/30/2015
5/30/2015
5/30/2015

32nd Annual Dixie Classic

DYNA Coda Classic

2018 Carol Tate Invite

9TH ANNUAL END OF SEASON MEE"
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
4th Annual Stu Hixon Invite

2015 Gold International Meet

GA 10 Gwinnett Aquatics LC Invite
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
GA 11 Gwinnett Aquatics LC Invite

Dynamo Five Team Scramble

Georgia State Games 2003

2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2015 Gold International Meet

32nd Annual Dixie Classic
SwimAtlanta's 2021 Betsy Dunbar LC |
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
39th ANNUAL ASL "JUNIOR JAGUAR
9TH ANNUAL END OF SEASON MEE’
39th ANNUAL ASL "JUNIOR JAGUAR

Dynamo Five Team Scramble

34th Annual Dixie Classic

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
32nd Annual Dixie Classic
SwimAtlanta's 2021 Betsy Dunbar LC |
8TH ANNUAL END OF THE SEASON |
2022 DYNA Spring Splash

9TH ANNUAL END OF SEASON MEE’
2018 Long Course GA Open

4th Annual Stu Hixon Invite

2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
Sat Nt Spec/Over D

32nd Annual Dixie Classic

GA 10 Gwinnett Aquatics LC Invite
39th ANNUAL ASL "JUNIOR JAGUAR
GA 11 Gwinnett Aquatics LC Invite
9TH ANNUAL END OF SEASON MEE’
2015 Citizen Kane Invite

39th ANNUAL ASL "JUNIOR JAGUAR
2018 Long Course GA Open

37th Annual Dixie Classic

8TH ANNUAL END OF THE SEASON |
32nd Annual Dixie Classic

9TH ANNUAL END OF SEASON MEE’
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invit

4th Annual Stu Hixon Invite

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
10 2:2499 L F Edmond/Eddie El Osta 8
Male 8 & Under 50 Fly
1 3923 L A F *I Cash Deloache 8
2 4123 L BB F *I Alex TAYLOR 8
3 43.09 L BB F *1 Rory MARTIN 8
4 4875 L B F  *1 Griffin Hammett 8
5 5052 L B F *I Dale HAWKINS 8
6 5112 L B F *I Isaac Saenz 8
7 5321 L F *1 Dorian Rosenburg 8
8 53.67 L F *I Charlie Fountain 8
9 5441 L F  *1 Kyle Yang 8
10 54.95 L F *1 Joshua Pingel 8
Male 8 & Under 100 Fly
1 1:36.49 L BB F *I Cash Deloache 8
2 1:4811 L BB F *I Alex TAYLOR 8
3 1:53.81 L B F  *1 Rory MARTIN 8
4 2:00.81 L B F *I Griffin Hammett 8
5 2:07.35 L F  *1 Joshua Pingel 8
6 2:16.72 L F *I Dale HAWKINS 8
Male 8 & Under 200 IM
1 3:05.87 L AA F *I Alex TAYLOR 8
2 3:38.92 L BB F *I Isaac Saenz 8
3 3:39.91 L BB F *1 Rory MARTIN 8
4 314781 L B F  * Griffin Hammett 8
5 34848 L B F *I Dale HAWKINS 8
6 4:07.84 L F *I Zachary Culbertson 8
7 4:09.53 L F *I Isaam Bradley 8
8 4:09.96 L F *I George Bujoreanu 8
9 4:14.78 L F *I Jonathan Malonza 8
10 4:16.48 L F  *1 Joshua Pingel 8
Male 9-10 50 Free
1 3047 L AAAA F *l Alex TAYLOR 10
2 30.86 L AAAA F *l Isaiah SANDERS 10
3 31.21 L LAAAA F *l Blake Reynolds 10
4 3126 L AAAA F *l Isaac Saenz 10
5 3154 L AAA F *I Bryce Dopson 10
6 3185 L AAA F * Colin Houck 10
7 3249 L AAA F *I Cash Deloache 10
8 3270 L AAA  F *I Rory MARTIN 10
9 32.86 L AA F Baylor Stanton 10
10 33.01 L AA F *I Dale HAWKINS 10
Male 9-10 100 Free
1 1:06.51 L AAAA F * Alex TAYLOR 10
2 1:07.95 L AAAA F *l Blake Reynolds 10
3 1:08.56 L AAAA F * Isaiah SANDERS 10
4 1:09.68 L AAA F * Isaac Saenz 10
5 1:1095 L AAA F *I Rory MARTIN 10
6 1:11.06 L AAA F *l Bryce Dopson 10
7 1:12.86 L AAA F * Dale HAWKINS 10
8 1:13.00 L AA F *1 Colin Houck 10
9 1:1439 L AA F Collier Stanton 10
10 1:15.57 L AA F *1 Kyle DIEDRICH 10
Male 9-10 200 Free
1 2:2568 L AAAA F *1 Alex TAYLOR 10

GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
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GA GA
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GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
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GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
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GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA

5/13/2022

7/21/2005
5/19/2006
6/14/2003
5/15/2010
5/18/2001
6/26/2015

5/8/2009
5/30/2009

5/8/2009

7/8/2011

6/4/2005
6/3/2006
6/6/2003
7/9/2010
7/8/2011
5/18/2001

7/13/2006
6/26/2015
5/16/2003
7/9/2010
5/18/2001
5/19/2012
7/8/2011
5/14/2011
6/1/2018
7/8/2011

7/17/2008
5/16/2003
7/18/2012
7/20/2017
7/16/2015
7/16/2015
7/12/2007
7/21/2005
7/19/2018
7/16/2003

7/17/2008
7/18/2012
5/16/2003
7/20/2017
7/21/2005
7/16/2015
7/16/2003
7/16/2015
6/21/2019
6/23/2000

5/31/2008

2022 DYNA Spring Splash

2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
37th Annual Dixie Classic

Sat Nt Spec/Over D

GA 10 Gwinnett Aquatics LC Invite
32nd Annual Dixie Classic

2015 Gold International Meet

39th ANNUAL ASL "JUNIOR JAGUAR
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
39th ANNUAL ASL "JUNIOR JAGUAR
9TH ANNUAL END OF SEASON MEE’

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
Dynamo Five Team Scramble

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invit

8TH ANNUAL END OF THE SEASON |
9TH ANNUAL END OF SEASON MEE"
32nd Annual Dixie Classic

2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2015 Gold International Meet

34th Annual Dixie Classic

8TH ANNUAL END OF THE SEASON |
32nd Annual Dixie Classic

GA 12 GA Jessica Rosenburg LC Invite
9TH ANNUAL END OF SEASON MEE’
GA 11 Gwinnett Aquatics LC Invite
2018 Carol Tate Invite

9TH ANNUAL END OF SEASON MEE"

2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
34th Annual Dixie Classic

2012 GA 14U LC Champs

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2015 GA 14U LC Champs

2015 GA 14U LC Champs

2007 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
Georgia State Games 2003

2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
2012 GA 14U LC Champs

34th Annual Dixie Classic

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2015 GA 14U LC Champs

Georgia State Games 2003

2015 GA 14U LC Champs

12th Annual Hixon Invite

Tom Lalor Invitational

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
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Time

2 2:31.17 L AAA
3 2:32.53 L AAA
4 2:3463 L AAA
5 2:37.84 L AA
6 2:39.13 L AA
7 2:4057 L AA
8 2:42.04 L AA
9* 2:4234 L AA
9* 2:4234 L AA
Male 9-10 400 Free

1 5:05.80 L AAAA
2 5:21.74 L AAA
3 5:36.44 L AA
4 5:36.55 L AA
5 5:41.47 L AA
6 54154 L AA
7 54673 L A
8 54980 L A
9 5:4983 L A
10 55051 L A
Male 9-10 50 Back

1 3452 L AAAA
2 36.33 L AAAA
3 3743 L AAA
4 37.63 L AAA
5 37.78 L AAA
6 38.18 L AAA
7 3859 L AAA
8 38.76 L AAA
9 38.86 L AAA
10 39.66 L AA
Male 9-10 100 Back

1 1:15.06 L AAAA
2 1:19.07 L AAA
3 1:21.33 L AAA
4 1:21.74 L AAA
5 1:21.76 L AAA
6 1:22.53 L AAA
7 1:2311 L AA
8 1:24.74 L AA
9 1:26.18 L AA
10 1:2851 L A
Male 9-10 50 Breast

1 40.35 L AAAA
2 4516 L A
3 4531 L A
4 4553 L A
5 46.01 L A
6 4636 L A
7 4714 L BB
8 4727 L BB
9 4738 L BB
10 4826 L BB

P/FIS
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Name

Isaac Saenz
Isaiah SANDERS
Blake Reynolds
Bryce Dopson
Baylor Stanton
Dale HAWKINS
Kyle DIEDRICH
Mason Mclintyre
Colin Houck

Alex TAYLOR
Isaac Saenz
Mason Mclintyre
Dale HAWKINS
Bryce Dopson
Rory MARTIN
Isaiah SANDERS
Blake Reynolds
Griffin Hammett
Aaron Passman

Alex TAYLOR
Kyle DIEDRICH
Bryce Dopson
Dale HAWKINS
Rory MARTIN
Isaac Saenz
Isaiah SANDERS
Blake Reynolds
Conor Gamble
Colin Houck

Alex TAYLOR
Kyle DIEDRICH
Isaac Saenz
Rory MARTIN
Bryce Dopson
Isaiah SANDERS
Dale HAWKINS
Blake Reynolds
Conor Gamble
Colin Houck

Alex TAYLOR
Isaiah SANDERS
Isaac Saenz
Mason Mclintyre
Bryce Dopson
Blake Reynolds
Dale HAWKINS
Bradley Downs
Collier Stanton
Andrew Guo

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

7/20/2017
5/16/2003
7/18/2012
7/16/2015
7/19/2018
7/16/2003
6/23/2000
7/13/2006
7/16/2015

7/17/2008
7/20/2017
7/28/2006
7/16/2003
7/16/2015
6/24/2005
7/17/2002
7/18/2012
6/22/2012
6/23/2023

7/17/2008

6/9/2000
7/16/2015
7/16/2003
7/21/2005
7/20/2017
5/16/2003
7/18/2012
6/12/2010
7/16/2015

7/17/2008

6/9/2000
7/20/2017
6/24/2005
7/16/2015
5/16/2003
7/16/2003
7/18/2012
5/29/2010
7/16/2015

5/31/2008
4/27/2002
7/20/2017
7/13/2006
7/16/2015
7/18/2012
7/16/2003
7/16/2009
7/11/2019
6/22/2018

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

34th Annual Dixie Classic

2012 GA 14U LC Champs

2015 GA 14U LC Champs

2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
Georgia State Games 2003

Tom Lalor Invitational

2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2015 GA 14U LC Champs

2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2006 Summer Finale

Georgia State Games 2003

2015 GA 14U LC Champs

6th Annual Long Course Coaches Invite
LC AG State 02

2012 GA 14U LC Champs

5th Annual Stu Hixon Invite
Chattahoochee Gold Summer Invite 20

2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
SA Summer Invitat.

2015 GA 14U LC Champs

Georgia State Games 2003

2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2017 GA 14U LC Champs

34th Annual Dixie Classic

2012 GA 14U LC Champs

2010 Swim With Dad Invitational

2015 GA 14U LC Champs

2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
SA Summer Invitat.

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

6th Annual Long Course Coaches Invite
2015 GA 14U LC Champs

34th Annual Dixie Classic

Georgia State Games 2003

2012 GA 14U LC Champs

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
2015 GA 14U LC Champs

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
Spring Splash 2002

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2015 GA 14U LC Champs

2012 GA 14U LC Champs

Georgia State Games 2003
GEORGIAAGE GROUP LONG COUR:
2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
11th Annual Hixon Invite


lucas
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Time P/FIS Name
Male 9-10 100 Breast
1 1:26.22 L AAAA F *l Alex TAYLOR
2 1:34.04 L AA F *I Mason Mcintyre
3 1:3950 L A F *I Isaiah SANDERS
4 1:4127 L A F  *1 Bryce Dopson
5 114132 L A F *1 Cash Deloache
6 1:4147 L A F *1 Bradley Downs
7 1:4193 L A F *I Blake Reynolds
8 1:42.06 L A F *I Dale HAWKINS
9 1:4417 L BB F *l Isaac Saenz
10 1:4465 L BB F *I George Bujoreanu
Male 9-10 50 Fly
1 34.07 L AAAA F *1 Alex TAYLOR
2 3453 L AAA F *l Blake Reynolds
3 3460 L AAA F *l Isaac Saenz
4 3555 L AAA F *l Kyle DIEDRICH
5 3576 L AAA F * Bryce Dopson
6 36.10 L AAA F *1 Rory MARTIN
7 36.14 L AAA F *l Isaiah SANDERS
8 36.16 L AAA F Baylor Stanton
9 36.92 L AA F *I Colin Houck
10 36.98 L AA F *1 Cash Deloache
Male 9-10 100 Fly
1 1:17.47 L AAAA F * lIsaac Saenz
2 1:17.60 L AAAA F *l Blake Reynolds
3 1:1946 L AAA F *l Alex TAYLOR
4 1:2257 L AAA F *I Rory MARTIN
5 1:23.73 L AA F  *1 Bryce Dopson
6 1:26.89 L AA F *I Isaiah SANDERS
7 1:26.94 L AA F Baylor Stanton
8 1:27.02 L AA F  *1 Mason Mcintyre
9 1:27.34 L AA F *1 Cash Deloache
10 1:28.74 L AA F *I Joshua Pingel
Male 9-10 200 IM
1 2:42.57 L AAAA F *l Alex TAYLOR
2 2:53.26 L AAA F *l Isaac Saenz
3 2:56.50 L AAA F *lI Blake Reynolds
4 3:01.69 L AA F *I Rory MARTIN
5 3:02.10 L AA F *I Isaiah SANDERS
6 3:03.36 L AA F *1 Cash Deloache
7 3:03.83 L AA F  *1 Mason Mcintyre
8 3:04.04 L AA F *I Kyle DIEDRICH
9 3:05.72 L AA F  *1 Bryce Dopson
10 3:05.77 L AA F *I Dale HAWKINS
Male 11-12 50 Free
1 27.01 L AAAA F *lI Kyle DIEDRICH
2 27.09 L AAAA F *l Isaiah SANDERS
3 27.39 L LAAAA F *l Isaac Saenz
4 2783 L AAAA P *l Bradley Downs
5 2786 L AAAA F Cameron Jones
6 2817 L AAA P *l Jacob Rees
7 2833 L AAA F *I Andrew RUFFING
8 28.60 L AAA F *l Jonathan Malonza
9 28.70 L AAA F *l Blake Reynolds

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
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7/17/2008
7/13/2006
7/17/2002
7/16/2015
7/12/2007
7/16/2009
7/18/2012
7/16/2003
7/20/2017
7/18/2013

7/17/2008
7/18/2012
6/24/2016
7/19/2000
7/16/2015

6/4/2005
5/16/2003
6/22/2018
6/13/2015

6/2/2007

7/20/2017
7/18/2012
5/31/2008
7/21/2005
7/16/2015
7/17/2002
7/19/2018
6/23/2006
6/22/2007
7/18/2013

7/17/2008
4/29/2017
7/18/2012
7/21/2005
7/17/2002
6/22/2007
7/13/2006
6/23/2000
6/13/2015
6/27/2003

7/17/2002
7/15/2004
7/30/2019
7/26/2011
7/26/2023
7/26/2011
7/30/2003
6/16/2022
7/18/2013

2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
LC AG State 02

2015 GA 14U LC Champs

2007 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
GEORGIAAGE GROUP LONG COUR:
2012 GA 14U LC Champs

Georgia State Games 2003

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2013 GA 14U LC Championships

2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
2012 GA 14U LC Champs

2016 Henry the VIII

2000 GA Swimming Long Course S
2015 GA 14U LC Champs

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
34th Annual Dixie Classic

11th Annual Hixon Invite

2015 Swim With Dad Invitational

Betsy Dunbar

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2012 GA 14U LC Champs

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2015 GA 14U LC Champs

LC AG State 02

2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
Stingrays 7th Annual Coaches LC Invite
Stingrays 8th Annual Coaches LC Invite
2013 GA 14U LC Championships

2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
2017 Long Course Kickoff

2012 GA 14U LC Champs

2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
LC AG State 02

Stingrays 8th Annual Coaches LC Invite
2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
Tom Lalor Invitational

2015 Swim With Dad Invitational

4th Annual LC Coaches Invite

LC AG State 02

2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2019 Southern Zone Age Group Cham)
2011 Southern Age Group Swimming C
2023 Southern Zone Age Group Cham|
2011 Southern Age Group Swimming C
2003 - Southern Zone Champions
2022 Shark Open

2013 GA 14U LC Championships
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P/FIS Name

Time

10 2876 L AAA F
Male 11-12 100 Free

1 5854 L AAAA F
2 1:00.19 L AAAA F
3 1:00.22 L AAAA F
4 1:00.24 L AAAA F
5 1:00.59 L AAAA P
6 1:00.89 L AAAA F
7 1:01.06 L AAA F
8 1:0203 L AAA F
9 1:0218 L AAA P
10 1:0247 L AAA P
Male 11-12 200 Free

1 2:06.99 L AAAA F
2 2:09.71 L AAAA F
3 21321 L AAA F
4 211446 L AAA F
5 21461 L AAA P
6 211654 L AAA P
7 21795 L AAA F
8 211823 L AAA F
9 211968 L AA F
10 2:20.56 L AA F
Male 11-12 400 Free

1 4:36.82 L AAAA F
2 4:39.15 L AAAA F
3 4:4323 L AAA F
4 4:4472 L AAA F
5 4:4484 L AAA F
6 4:4826 L AAA F
7 4:4994 L AAA F
8 4:50.73 L AAA F
9 45477 L AAA F
10 4:57.93 L AA F
Male 11-12 800 Free

1 9:4059 L AAAA F
2 9:49.20 L SAAAA F
3 9:53.51 L AAAA F
4 95662 L AAA F
5 10:0647 L AAA F
6 10:06.82 L AAA F
7 10:1453 L AAA F
8 10:17.35 L AAA F
9 10:20.74 L AAA F
10 10:41.20 L AA F
Male 11-12 1500 Free

1 18:26.47 L AAAA F
2 18:49.71 L AAAA F
3 19:1421 L AAA F
4 19:1544 L AAA F
5 19:53.33 L AA F
6 19:58.36 L AA F
7 20:114.93 L AA F
8 212110 L A F

*

*|

*

*

*

*|

*|

*

%]

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

%]

*

%]

%*|

*

*

*

*

%*|

Baylor Stanton

Kyle DIEDRICH
Cameron Jones
Jacob Rees
Isaiah SANDERS
Isaac Saenz
Baylor Stanton
Bradley Downs
Jonathan Malonza
Griffin Hammett
Andrew RUFFING

Kyle DIEDRICH
Jacob Rees

Isaac Saenz
Bradley Downs
Griffin Hammett
Baylor Stanton
Dillon Kasson
Alex TAYLOR
Jonathan Malonza
Andrew RUFFING

Isaac Saenz
Griffin Hammett
Jacob Rees
Kyle DIEDRICH
Bradley Downs
Baylor Stanton
Mason Mcintyre
Dillon Kasson
Andrew Kendall
Vincent Tuck

Isaac Saenz
Griffin Hammett
Baylor Stanton
Mason Mclintyre
Jacob Rees
Andrew Kendall
Vincent Tuck
Grant Deckers
Bradley Downs
Graham Simmon

Griffin Hammett
Mason Mclintyre
Bradley Downs
Andrew Kendall
Graham Simmon
Grant Deckers
Charlie Fountain
lan OHara

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

1

12
12
12
12
12
1
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
1
12
i
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
1
12
12
12
12

12
12
1
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

7/11/2019

7/30/2002
7/13/2023
7/14/2011
7/15/2004
7/30/2019
7/11/2019
7/14/2011
7/14/2022
7/29/2014
7/30/2003

7/30/2002
7/14/2011
6/20/2019
7/14/2011
7/29/2014
7/11/2019
6/20/2008
7/16/2009
7/14/2022

6/6/2003

7/30/2019
7/29/2014

7/8/2011

6/7/2002
7/14/2011
7/11/2019
7/17/2008
7/17/2008
7/17/2002
7/13/2023

7/11/2019
7/16/2014
7/11/2019
7/17/2008
5/14/2011
7/17/2002
7/13/2023
6/22/2017
6/24/2011
6/22/2017

7/16/2014
7/17/2008
7/14/2011
7/17/2002
7/20/2017
7/20/2017
7/18/2013
7/16/2015

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs

So. Zone 2002 Meet

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2019 Southern Zone Age Group Cham]
2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
2022 GAAG LC Championship July 14
2014 ST AAAA Southern Zones Chamg
2003 - Southern Zone Champions

So. Zone 2002 Meet

2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
2019 Shark Open

2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
2014 ST AAAA Southern Zones Chamg
2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2008 Patriot Aquaitcs LC Invitational
GEORGIA AGE GROUP LONG COUR:
2022 GAAG LC Championship July 14
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invit

2019 Southern Zone Age Group Cham)
2014 ST AAAA Southern Zones Chamg
9TH ANNUAL END OF SEASON MEE"
BSL SummerSplash

2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
LC AG State 02

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2014 GA 14U LC Champs

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
GA 11 Gwinnett Aquatics LC Invite

LC AG State 02

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
2017 Shark Open

4th Annual Stu Hixon Invite

2017 Shark Open

2014 GA 14U LC Champs

2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
LC AG State 02

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2013 GA 14U LC Championships
2015 GA 14U LC Champs
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time P/FIS Name

Male 11-12 50 Back

1 30.67 L AAAA F *l Kyle DIEDRICH
2 33.17 L AAA F *I Isaac Saenz

3 33.22 L AAA F *I Jacob Rees

4 33.41 LLAAA F *I Andrew RUFFING

5 33.71 L AA F *I Alex TAYLOR

6 33.72 L AA F *I Nolan Patterson

7 3423 L AA F Baylor Stanton

7* 3423 L AA F *I Dale HAWKINS

9 3461 L AA F *1 Rory MARTIN
10 3489 L AA F *I Griffin Hammett
Male 11-12 100 Back

1 1:04.70 L AAAA F *I Kyle DIEDRICH

2 1:09.92 L AAA F *I Jacob Rees

3 1:09.94 L AAA F *I Isaac Saenz

4 1:11.73 L AAA F *I Andrew RUFFING

) 1:13.13 L AA F Cameron Jones

6 1:13.17 L AA P *I Alex TAYLOR

7 1:13.75 L AA P *I Nolan Patterson

8 1:15.15 L AA F *I Dale HAWKINS

9 1:15.44 L AA F *I Griffin Hammett
10 1:15.60 L AA F Baylor Stanton
Male 11-12 200 Back

1 2:16.98 L AAAA F * Kyle DIEDRICH

2 2:29.84 L AAA F *I Jacob Rees

3 2:32.69 L AAA F *I Isaac Saenz

4 2:37.73 L AA F *I Andrew RUFFING

5 2:39.39 L AA F *I Nolan Patterson

6 2:39.72 L AA F *1 Rory MARTIN

7 2:4155 L AA F *I Dale HAWKINS

8 2:43.30 L AA F *I Dillon Kasson

9 214401 L A F Baylor Stanton
10 24525 L A F  *I Griffin Hammett
Male 11-12 50 Breast

1 3596 L AAA F *l Isaiah SANDERS

2 36.06 L AAA F *I Bradley Downs

& 36.34 L AAA F Cameron Jones
4 37.97 L AA F *I Samuel Kim

5 38.19 L AA F *1 Kyle DIEDRICH

6 3855 L AA F Henry Breiding

7 39.03 L AA P *1 Mason Mcintyre

8 3915 L AA F David Duong

9 3983 L A F Collier Stanton
10 3996 L A F Baylor Stanton
Male 11-12 100 Breast

1 1:18.52 L AAA P *I Bradley Downs
2 1:21.84 L AAA F * Mason Mcintyre

3 1:21.95 L AAA F * Isaiah SANDERS
4 1:23.10 L AA F *I Samuel Kim

5 1:23.69 L AA F Henry Breiding

6 1:2384 L AA F *1 Kyle DIEDRICH

7 1:24.07 L AA F Baylor Stanton

8 1:2455 L AA F *I Graham Simmon

9 1:25.89 L AA F David Duong

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

12
12
12
12
i
12
1"
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
1
12
12
12
1

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
1
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
1

12
12
12
12
12
12
1
12
12

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

7/17/2002
7/11/2019
7/14/2011
7/30/2003
7/16/2009
6/21/2018
6/20/2019
7/21/2005
7/12/2007
6/20/2014

7/30/2002
6/24/2011
7/11/2019
7/16/2003
7/13/2023
7/16/2009

6/1/2018
6/30/2005
6/20/2014
6/20/2019

7/17/2002
7/14/2011
7/11/2019
7/16/2003

6/1/2018
7/12/2007
7/21/2005
7/17/2008
4/27/2019
5/30/2014

7/15/2004
7/14/2011
7/26/2023
7/16/2009
5/17/2002
5/17/2019
7/29/2008
5/17/2019
7/15/2021
7/11/2019

7/26/2011
7/17/2008
6/25/2004
7/16/2009

6/1/2019
5/17/2002
6/20/2019
7/20/2017
5/31/2019

LC AG State 02

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
2003 - Southern Zone Champions
GEORGIAAGE GROUP LONG COUR:
2018 Shark Open

2019 Shark Open

2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2007 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
YCF Liberty Open Long Course Meet

So. Zone 2002 Meet

4th Annual Stu Hixon Invite

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
Georgia State Games 2003

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
GEORGIAAGE GROUP LONG COUR:
Dynamo 48th Annual Dixie Classic 201
2005 Nike LC Summer Classic

YCF Liberty Open Long Course Meet
2019 Shark Open

LC AG State 02

2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
Georgia State Games 2003

Dynamo 48th Annual Dixie Classic 201
2007 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2005 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
Long Course Kickoff

45th Annual Dixie Classic Long Course

2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
2023 Southern Zone Age Group Cham|
GEORGIAAGE GROUP LONG COUR:
33rd Annual Dixie Classic

Dynamo Spring Splash

2008 Southern Zone Champs

Dynamo Spring Splash

2021 Georgia 14U LC State Champs al
2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs

2011 Southern Age Group Swimming C
2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
5th Annual Coaches LC Invitational
GEORGIAAGE GROUP LONG COUR:
Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
33rd Annual Dixie Classic

2019 Shark Open

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

Dynamo Dixie Classic 2019
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only
P/FIS Name

Time

10 1:26.51 L A F
Male 11-12 200 Breast

1 25181 L AAA F
2 25279 L AAA F
3 3:01.56 L AA F
4 3:02.29 L AA F
5 3:03.45 L AA F
6 3:0476 L A F
7 3:05.88 L A F
8 3:06.38 L A F
9 3:06.73 L A F
10 3:114.16 L BB F
Male 11-12 50 Fly

1 2970 L AAAA F
2 3027 L AAA P
3 3054 L AAA F
4 3059 L AAA F
5 3065 L AAA F
6 3132 L AAA P
7 3138 L AAA P
8 3222 L AA P
9 3250 L AA F
10 3252 L AA P
Male 11-12 100 Fly

1 1:05.67 L AAAA F
2 1:06.55 L AAAA F
3 1:07.76 L AAA F
4 1:0851 L AAA F
5 1:08.96 L AAA P
6 1:10.81 L AAA F
7 1:10.84 L AAA P
8 1:11.24 L AA F
9 1:11.54 L AA F
10 1:1242 L AA F
Male 11-12 200 Fly

1 2:2359 L AAAA F
2 2:3442 L AAA F
3 2:36.60 L AAA F
4 2:39.40 L AA F
5 2:39.42 L AA F
6 2:4690 L A F
7 2:51.90 L BB F
8 2:52.69 L BB F
9 2:54.15 L BB F
10 2:5490 L BB F
Male 11-12 200 IM

1 2:27.06 L AAAA F
2 2:28.46 L AAAA P
3 2:3250 L AAA P
4 23411 L AAA F
5 2:3415 L AAA F
6 2:3518 L AAA F
7 2:3535 L AAA F
8 2:38.45 L AA F

*

%]

%]

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

*

*

%]

%]

*

*

*

*

*

*

*|

*

*

*

*

*|

*

*|

%]

*

*

*

%]

Cameron Jones

Mason Mclintyre
Bradley Downs
Isaiah SANDERS
Griffin Hammett
Graham Simmon
Baylor Stanton
Samuel Kim
Cameron Jones
David Duong
Isaac Saenz

Kyle DIEDRICH
Andrew RUFFING
Cameron Jones
Isaiah SANDERS
Griffin Hammett
Baylor Stanton
Isaac Saenz
Mason Mclintyre
Jacob Rees

Greg Paulukaitis

Kyle DIEDRICH
Isaac Saenz
Griffin Hammett
Cameron Jones
Andrew RUFFING
Isaiah SANDERS
Mason Mclintyre
Nolan Patterson
Baylor Stanton
Andrew Kendall

Isaac Saenz
Mason Mclintyre
Kyle DIEDRICH
Griffin Hammett
Andrew Kendall
Graham Simmon
Rory MARTIN
Charlie Fountain
Baylor Stanton
Blake Reynolds

Isaac Saenz

Kyle DIEDRICH
Griffin Hammett
Baylor Stanton
Jacob Rees
Isaiah SANDERS
Andrew RUFFING
Bradley Downs

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

12

12
12
12
12
12
1
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
1
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
1
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
1
1

12
12
12
1
12
12
12
12

GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

6/23/2023

7/17/2008
7/14/2011
6/19/2004
5/30/2014
7/20/2017
4/27/2019
7/16/2009
6/23/2023
6/21/2019
4/27/2019

5/17/2002
7/30/2003
7/13/2023
7/15/2004
7/16/2014
7/11/2019
6/20/2019
7/29/2008

6/4/2011
7/15/2010

7/30/2002
7/11/2019
7/16/2014
7/26/2023
7/16/2003
7/15/2004
6/20/2008
6/21/2018
6/20/2019
7/17/2002

7/11/2019
6/20/2008
7/17/2002
7/16/2014
6/28/2002
7/20/2017
7/12/2007
7/18/2013
5/31/2019
7/18/2013

7/11/2019
7/17/2002
7/29/2014
7/11/2019
6/24/2011
7/15/2004
7/16/2003
7/14/2011

Chattahoochee Gold Summer Invite 20

2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
Saturday Night Special / Over

45th Annual Dixie Classic Long Course
2017 GA 14U LC Champs

Long Course Kickoff

GEORGIAAGE GROUP LONG COUR:
Chattahoochee Gold Summer Invite 20
12th Annual Hixon Invite

Long Course Kickoff

33rd Annual Dixie Classic

2003 - Southern Zone Champions
2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2014 GA 14U LC Champs

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2019 Shark Open

2008 Southern Zone Champs

Betsy Dunbar Long Course Invitational
2010 Georgia 14 & Under LC Champio

So. Zone 2002 Meet

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2014 GA 14U LC Champs

2023 Southern Zone Age Group Chamj
Georgia State Games 2003

2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2008 Patriot Aquaitcs LC Invitational
2018 Shark Open

2019 Shark Open

LC AG State 02

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2008 Patriot Aquaitcs LC Invitational
LC AG State 02

2014 GA 14U LC Champs

3rd Annual LC Coaches Invite

2017 GA 14U LC Champs

2007 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2013 GA 14U LC Championships
Dynamo Dixie Classic 2019

2013 GA 14U LC Championships

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
LC AG State 02

2014 ST AAAA Southern Zones Chamg
2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
4th Annual Stu Hixon Invite

2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
Georgia State Games 2003

2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time

9 2:3846 L AA  F
10 2:3927 L AA F
Male 11-12 400 IM

1 51474 L AAAA F
2 52127 L AAAA F
3 52279 L AAA F
4 5:31.19 L AAA F
5 5:3270 L AAA F
6 5:37.97 L AA F
7 53798 L AA F
8 54584 L AA F
9 55091 L AA F
10 5:5151 L AA F
Male 13-14 50 Free

1 2414 L AAAA F
2 2579 L AAAA F
3 26.02 L AAA F
4 2633 L AAA F
5 2644 L AAA F
6* 26.61 LLAAA F
6* 2661 L AAA F
8 26.68 LLAAA F
8 2668 L AAA F
10 27.06 L AAA F
Male 13-14 100 Free

1 5252 L AAAA F
2 56.55 L AAA F
3 5712 L AAA P
4 5760 L AAA F
5 57.66 L AAA P
6 5771 L AAA P
7 57.94 LLAAA F
8 5814 L AAA F
9 5834 LLAAA F
10 5879 L AAA P
Male 13-14 200 Free

1 1:54.62 L AAAA F
2 2:0142 L AAAA P
3 2:01.83 L AAAA F
4 2:0503 L AAA F
5 2:0580 L AAA P
6 2:0682 L AAA F
7 2:07.72 L AAA F
8 2:0790 L AAA P
9 2:0818 L AAA F
10 2:0849 LLAAA F
Male 13-14 400 Free

1 4:0547 L AAAA F
2 4:16.14 L AAAA F
3 4:16.59 L AAAA F
4 42513 L AAA F
5 4:2807 L AAA F
6 42870 L AAA P
7 43001 L AAA F

P/FIS

%]

*

%*|
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*

*

*|
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*
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*

*
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*
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*
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*

*
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Name

Mason Mclintyre
Alex TAYLOR

Isaac Saenz
Griffin Hammett
Jacob Rees
Baylor Stanton
Mason Mclintyre
Graham Simmon
Kyle DIEDRICH
Andrew Kendall
Josh Fountain
Bradley Downs

Baylor Stanton
Wesley Carter
Bradley Downs
Jacob Rees
Mason Mclintyre
Dylan Yin

Kyle DIEDRICH
Collier Stanton
Mason Ruffing
Dillon Kasson

Baylor Stanton
Bradley Downs
Collier Stanton
Jacob Rees
Kyle DIEDRICH
Mason Mclintyre
Griffin Hammett
Mason Ruffing
John MILLEN
Dillon Kasson

Baylor Stanton

Collier Stanton

John MILLEN

Kyle DIEDRICH
Jacob Rees

Griffin Hammett
Bradley Downs
Andrew Kendall
Brandon Leavenworth
Dillon Kasson

Baylor Stanton
Collier Stanton
John MILLEN
Andrew Kendall
Graham Simmon
Griffin Hammett
Mason Mclintyre

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

12
i

12
12
12
1
12
12
12
12
12
12

14
14
13
14
14
14
13
14
14
14

14
13
14
13
13
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
13
14
14
13
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

6/20/2008
7/16/2009

7/11/2019
7/16/2014
7/14/2011
7/11/2019
7/17/2008
7/20/2017
6/28/2002
6/28/2002
7/14/2011
6/24/2011

7/14/2022

6/2/2017
7/18/2012
6/28/2013
7/15/2010
7/19/2018
7/16/2003
7/26/2023
6/11/2004
7/15/2010

7/14/2022
7/18/2012

6/1/2023
7/18/2012
7/30/2003
7/23/2010
7/14/2016
6/11/2004
7/21/1999
7/15/2010

712212022
7/26/2023
7/21/1999
7/16/2003
7/18/2013
6/24/2016
7/18/2012
7/15/2004
7/12/2007
7/23/2010

712212022
7/26/2023
7/21/1999
7/15/2004
7/11/2019
7/22/2016
7/15/2010

2008 Patriot Aquaitcs LC Invitational
GEORGIA AGE GROUP LONG COUR:

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2014 GA 14U LC Champs

2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2008 Georgia 14 & Under Long Course
2017 GA 14U LC Champs

3rd Annual LC Coaches Invite

3rd Annual LC Coaches Invite

2011 GEORGIA 14 & UNDER LONG C
4th Annual Stu Hixon Invite

2022 GAAG LC Championship July 14
Dynamo 48th Annual Dixie Classic 201
2012 GA 14U LC Champs

Shark Open 2013

2010 Georgia 14 & Under LC Champio
2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
Georgia State Games 2003

2023 Southern Zone Age Group Cham)
2004 NBAC Argent Mortgage LC Charr
2010 Georgia 14 & Under LC Champio

2022 GAAG LC Championship July 14
2012 GA 14U LC Champs

2023 Bulldog Summer Invite

2012 GA 14U LC Champs

2003 - Southern Zone Champions
2010 GA Long Course Senior State
2016 GA 14U LC Champs

2004 NBAC Argent Mortgage LC Charr
State Long Course

2010 Georgia 14 & Under LC Champio

Georgia LC Senior State Championshi
2023 Southern Zone Age Group Chamj
State Long Course

Georgia State Games 2003

2013 GA 14U LC Championships

2016 Henry the VIII

2012 GA 14U LC Champs

2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2007 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2010 GA Long Course Senior State

Georgia LC Senior State Championshig
2023 Southern Zone Age Group Cham|
State Long Course

2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2016 All American Swim Senior State C
2010 Georgia 14 & Under LC Champio
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time

8 4:3118 L AAA F
9 4:3184 L AAA P
10 4:3293 L AAA P
Male 13-14 800 Free

1 8:2995 L AAAA F
2 8:4995 L AAAA F
3 9:0879 L AAA F
4 911002 L AAA F
5 91249 L AAA F
6 911355 L AAA F
7 9:2855 L AAA F
8 9:3161 L AA F
9 9:32.12 L AA F
10 9:33.78 L AA F
Male 13-14 1500 Free

1 16:20.29 L AAAA F
2 16:46.13 L AAAA F
3 16:58.02 L AAAA F
4 17:1840 L AAAA F
5 17:2067 L AAA F
6 17:4270 L AAA F
7 17:59.27 L AAA F
8 18:12.10 L AA F
9 18:12.87 L AA F
10 18:14.84 L AA F
Male 13-14 100 Back

1 5768 L AAAA P
2 1:0210 L AAAA F
3 1:0298 L AAA F
4 1:0563 L AAA P
5 1:06.62 L AA F
6 1:06.77 L AA F
7 1:08.13 L AA F
8 1:08.30 L LAA F
9 1:08.32 L AA P
10 1:08.74 L AA F
Male 13-14 200 Back

1 2:04.14 L AAAA F
2 211593 L AAAA F
3 211597 L AAAA F
4 22159 L AAA F
5 2:2244 L AAA F
6 2:2523 L AA F
7 2:26.84 L AA F
8 2:26.88 L AA P
9 2:2875 L AA P
10 2:2954 L AA F
Male 13-14 100 Breast

1 1:07.39 L AAAA F
2 1:10.35 L AAAA F
3 1:1438 L AAA F
4 1:14.72 L AA P
5 1:15.51 L AA P
6 1:15.92 L AA P

P/FIS
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*

*

*
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*

*

*

*
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*

*

*
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*

*

*
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%]

*

*

*

*
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*

*

*

*

*
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Name

Brandon Leavenworth
Jacob Rees
Dillon Kasson

Baylor Stanton

John MILLEN
Graham Simmon
Andrew Kendall
Collier Stanton
Brandon Leavenworth
Dillon Kasson

Sejin Park

Jacob Rees

Griffin Hammett

Baylor Stanton
Collier Stanton

John MILLEN

Griffin Hammett
Graham Simmon
Andrew Kendall
Brandon Leavenworth
Sejin Park

Mason Mclintyre
Mason Ruffing

Baylor Stanton
Keegan Walsh
Kyle DIEDRICH
Collier Stanton
Jacob Rees
Graham Simmon
Dorian Rosenburg
Nolan Patterson
Dillon Kasson
David McManic

Baylor Stanton
Kyle DIEDRICH
Keegan Walsh
Jacob Rees
Collier Stanton
Griffin Hammett
David McManic
Graham Simmon
Dillon Kasson
Dale HAWKINS

Baylor Stanton
Graham Simmon
Matthew Odom
Dylan Yin

Collier Stanton
Bradley Downs

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14

14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
13
13

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

7/12/2007
7/26/2013
7/23/2010

6/16/2022
7/21/1999
6/20/2019
7/15/2004
6/22/2023
7/12/2007
7/23/2010
7/13/2006
6/28/2013

6/3/2016

7/14/2022
7/26/2023
7/21/1999
7/14/2016
7/11/2019
7/15/2004
7/26/2007
7/13/2006
7/16/2009
5/21/2004

8/1/2022
7/16/2014
7/16/2003
7/13/2023
6/28/2013
6/20/2019
6/20/2014
7/11/2019
7/23/2010
6/25/1999

8/1/2022
7/16/2003
7/16/2014
6/28/2013
7/13/2023
7/14/2016
6/25/1999
7/11/2019
7/15/2010
6/22/2007

7/14/2022
7/30/2019
7/11/2002
7/19/2018
7/14/2022
7/18/2012

2007 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2013 Georgia Long Course Senior Stat
2010 GA Long Course Senior State

2022 Shark Open

State Long Course

2019 Shark Open

2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2023 Shark Open

2007 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
2010 GA Long Course Senior State
2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
Shark Open 2013

Dynamo 47th Annual Dixie Classic 201

2022 GAAG LC Championship July 14
2023 Southern Zone Age Group Cham|
State Long Course

2016 GA 14U LC Champs

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
Georgia Long Course Senior State2007
2006 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
GEORGIAAGE GROUP LONG COUR:
35th Annual Dixie Classic

2022 Speedo Junior National Champio
2014 GA 14U LC Champs

Georgia State Games 2003

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
Shark Open 2013

2019 Shark Open

YCF Liberty Open Long Course Meet
2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2010 GA Long Course Senior State
Bolles Timed Finals

2022 Speedo Junior National Champiol
Georgia State Games 2003

2014 GA 14U LC Champs

Shark Open 2013

2023 GAAG LC Championship July 13
2016 GA 14U LC Champs

Bolles Timed Finals

2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2010 Georgia 14 & Under LC Champio
Stingrays 8th Annual Coaches LC Invite

2022 GA AG LC Championship July 14
2019 Southern Zone Age Group Cham)
LC SR State 2002

2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2022 GA AG LC Championship July 14
2012 GA 14U LC Champs
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr

7 1:16.45 L AA F *I Andy Zhu 14 GA GA 7/19/2018 2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs

8 1:16.95 L AA P *1 Mason Mcintyre 14 GA GA 7/23/2010 2010 GA Long Course Senior State

9 1:1714 L AA F *I Wesley Carter 14 GA GA 6/2/2017 Dynamo 48th Annual Dixie Classic 201
10 1:1903 L A P *I Griffin Hammett 14 GA GA 7/22/2016 2016 All American Swim Senior State C
Male 13-14 200 Breast

1 2:30.78 L AAAA F *I Graham Simmon 14 GA GA 7/30/2019 2019 Southern Zone Age Group Chamj

2 2:31.08 L AAAA F Baylor Stanton 14 GA GA 7/14/2022 2022 GA AG LC Championship July 14

3 2:40.80 L AAA F *I Matthew Odom 14 GA GA 7/11/2002 LC SR State 2002

4 2:4484 L AA P *I Mason Mcintyre 14 GA GA 7/23/2010 2010 GA Long Course Senior State

5 2:4549 L AA F *1 Bradley Downs 13 GA GA 6/22/2012 5th Annual Stu Hixon Invite

6 24629 L AA P *I John MILLEN 14 GA GA 7/21/1999 State Long Course

7 2:48.44 L AA F  *1 Dylan Yin 14 GA GA 6/7/2018 90th Ohio Valley Championships

8 24869 L AA F *I Griffin Hammett 14 GA GA 6/24/2016 2016 Henry the VIII

9 2:48.78 L AA F Collier Stanton 14 GA GA 6/1/2023 2023 Bulldog Summer Invite
10 2:50.34 L A F David Duong 14 GA GA 6/17/2021 2021 Shark Open
Male 13-14 100 Fly

1 58.13 L AAAA F Baylor Stanton 14 GA GA 7/14/2022 2022 GA AG LC Championship July 14

2 1:01.51 L AAA P * DylanYin 14 GA GA 7/19/2018 2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs

3 1:0213 L AAA F * Griffin Hammett 14 GA GA 7/14/2016 2016 GA 14U LC Champs

4 1:03.02 L AAA F * Mason Mcintyre 14 GA GA 7/15/2010 2010 Georgia 14 & Under LC Champio

5 1:03.20 L AAA P *l AndyZhu 14 GA GA 7/19/2018 2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs

6 1:03.23 L AAA F *l Kyle DIEDRICH 13 GA GA 7/16/2003 Georgia State Games 2003

7 1:03.77 L AAA F * Graham Simmon 14 GA GA 6/20/2019 2019 Shark Open

8 1:03.98 L AA F *1 Mason Ruffing 14 GA GA 6/11/2004 2004 NBAC Argent Mortgage LC Charr

9 1:04.84 L AA F *I Andrew Kendall 14 GA GA 7/15/2004 2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
10 1:05.16 L AA P *I Jacob Rees 14 GA GA 7/18/2013 2013 GA 14U LC Championships
Male 13-14 200 Fly

1 2:08.54 L AAAA F Baylor Stanton 14 GA GA 7/14/2022 2022 GA AG LC Championship July 14

2 211833 L AAA  F * John MILLEN 14 GA GA 7/21/1999 State Long Course

3 2:19.61 L AAA F *l DylanYin 14 GA GA 7/19/2018 2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs

4 211995 L AAA  F *1 Mason Mcintyre 14 GA GA 7/15/2010 2010 Georgia 14 & Under LC Champio

5 2:20.10 L AAA  F * Griffin Hammett 14 GA GA 6/24/2016 2016 Henry the VIII

6 2:2055 L AAA  F * Graham Simmon 14 GA GA 6/20/2019 2019 Shark Open

7 2:21.57 L AAA P * Brandon Leavenworth 14 GA GA 7/26/2007 Georgia Long Course Senior State2007

8 2:22.85 L AA F *1 Andrew Kendall 14 GA GA 7/15/2004 2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi

9 2:25.67 L AA F *I Mason Ruffing 14 GA GA 6/11/2004 2004 NBAC Argent Mortgage LC Chamr
10 2:2896 L A P *I Andrew RUFFING 13 GA GA 7/29/2004 LC Senior State 2004
Male 13-14 200 IM

1 2:05.15 L AAAA F Baylor Stanton 14 GA GA 8/1/2022 2022 Speedo Junior National Champiol

2 2:1861 L AAA F Collier Stanton 14 GA GA 7/13/2023 2023 GA AG LC Championship July 13

3 2:1887 L AAA F * Graham Simmon 14 GA GA 7/11/2019 2019 Georgia 14U LC State Champs

4 21999 L AAA  F * John MILLEN 14 GA GA 7/21/1999 State Long Course

5 2:2116 L AAA P *l Kyle DIEDRICH 13 GA GA 7/16/2003 Georgia State Games 2003

6 2:21.20 L AAA  F *l Jacob Rees 14 GA GA 6/28/2013 Shark Open 2013

7 2:22.88 L AAA F * Griffin Hammett 14 GA GA 7/14/2016 2016 GA 14U LC Champs

8 2:2341 L AAA  F *1 Mason Mcintyre 14 GA GA 7/15/2010 2010 Georgia 14 & Under LC Champio

9 2:2541 L AA F  *1 Dylan Yin 14 GA GA 7/19/2018 2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
10 2:26.13 L AA F *I Keegan Walsh 14 GA GA 6/20/2014 YCF Liberty Open Long Course Meet
Male 13-14 400 IM

1 4:31.16 L AAAA P Baylor Stanton 14 GA GA 8/1/2022 2022 Speedo Junior National Champiol

2 4:51.56 L AAAA F *I Graham Simmon 14 GA GA 7/30/2019 2019 Southern Zone Age Group Chamj

3 4:5521 L AAA F Collier Stanton 14 GA GA 6/22/2023 2023 Shark Open

4 4:59.84 L AAA F *I John MILLEN 14 GA GA 7/21/1999 State Long Course

5 5:03.67 L AAA F * Griffin Hammett 14 GA GA 6/24/2016 2016 Henry the VIII
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only
P/FIS

Time

5:03.88
5:05.56
5:05.78
5:08.29 AAA
5:13.70 AA

le 15 & Over 50 Free
23.36 AAAA
23.70 AAAA
23.94 AAAA
23.95
23.99
24.01
24.12
24.58

AAA
AAA
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L LAAAA
L AAAA
L LAAA
24.62 L LAAA
24.68 L LAAA

le 15 & Over 100 Free
52.05 L AAAA
52.12 L LAAAA
52.85 L
53.10 L
53.13 L
53.25 L LAAA
53.58 L L
53.86 L LAAA
54.05 L AAA
10 54.33 L AAA

Male 15 & Over 200 Free

1 1:52.83
1:55.22
1:56.13
1:56.83
1:57.48
1:57.78
1:57.87
1:57.94
9 1:57.95 L
10 1:58.17 L LAAA

Male 15 & Over 400 Free
1 3:58.18 L
4:07.65 L
4:09.29 L
41112 L
4:11.56 L
L
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4:12.34
4:12.96
4:13.51
4:15.27
4:16.01

le 15 & Over 800 Free
8:15.15 L F
8:31.41 L AAAA F
8:34.24 L AAAA F
8:40.04 L AAAA F
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Name

Jacob Rees
Mason Mclintyre
Dylan Yin
Andrew Kendall
Mason Ruffing

Nolan Patterson
Dylan Yin

Baylor Stanton
Jacob Rees
Brendan FORBES
Jack Dunbar
Andrew RUFFING
Wesley Carter
Brandon Shepard
Ben Taylor

Baylor Stanton
Nolan Patterson
Jacob Rees

Ryan Ayres
Brendan FORBES
Jack Dunbar
Dylan Yin

John MILLEN
Andrew Kendall
Josh Fountain

Baylor Stanton
John MILLEN
Josh Fountain
Jacob Rees

Jay FITZGERALD
Alex Norcini
Andrew Kendall
Kyle Newhouse
Ryan Ayres

Jack Dunbar

John MILLEN

Josh Fountain

Alex Norcini

Jay FITZGERALD
Ryan Ayres

Kyle Newhouse
Thomas Wooldridge
Andrew Kendall

Brandon Leavenworth

Charlie Fountain

John MILLEN
Josh Fountain
Baylor Stanton
Jay FITZGERALD

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

14
14
14
14
14

18
18
15
19
19
18
17
16
18
17

15
18
19
19
19
18
19
18
17
18

15
18
18
19
17
18
17
18
19
17

19
18
18
17
20
18
18
17
17
18

19
18
15
16

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

7/18/2013
7/15/2010
7/19/2018
7/15/2004
5/21/2004

7/31/2023

8/1/2022
7/21/2023
7/27/2018
7/26/2001
7/21/2023

8/4/2008
7/27/2018
7/21/2023
7/27/2012

3/1/2023
7/31/2023
7/27/2018

8/1/1998
7/26/2001
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/17/2003
7/26/2007
7/13/2017

7/31/2023
7/17/2003
7/13/2017
7/27/2018
7/17/2003

8/3/2017
7/12/2007
7/24/2008

8/1/1998
7/22/2022

8/5/2003
7/13/2017
7/13/2017
7/17/2003
7/15/1999
7/24/2008
7/27/2022
7/12/2007
7/23/2010
7/11/2019

8/5/2003
7/13/2017
6/1/2023
7/30/2002

2013 GA 14U LC Championships

2010 Georgia 14 & Under LC Champio
2018 Georgia 14U LC State Champs
2004 Georgia 14&U LCM Championshi
35th Annual Dixie Classic

2023 Speedo Junior National Champiol
2022 Speedo Junior National Champio
Georgia LC Senior State Championshi
2018 Georgia Senior State Champions|
Southern LC Sectionals 2001

Georgia LC Senior State Championshiy
2008 Speedo Junior National Champio
2018 Georgia Senior State Championsl|
Georgia LC Senior State Championshi
2012 Georgia Long Course Senior Cha

2023 TYR Pro Series - Fort Lauderdale
2023 Speedo Junior National Champiol
2018 Georgia Senior State Champions|
SPEEDO JR CHAMPS

Southern LC Sectionals 2001

Georgia LC Senior State Championshiy
Georgia LC Senior State Championshi
LC Southern Sectionals

Georgia Long Course Senior State2007
2017 ESSZ Long Course Speedo Secti

2023 Speedo Junior National Champiol
LC Southern Sectionals

2017 ESSZ Long Course Speedo Secti
2018 Georgia Senior State Championsl|
LC Southern Sectionals

2017 Futures Championships

2007 Speedo Champions Series
Georgia Long Course Senior State
SPEEDO JR CHAMPS

Georgia LC Senior State Championshig

ConocoPhillips National Swimmi

2017 ESSZ Long Course Speedo Secti
2017 ESSZ Long Course Speedo Secti
LC Southern Sectionals

1999 SR REGIONS

Georgia Long Course Senior State
2022 Futures Championships - Cary N(
2007 Speedo Champions Series

2010 GA Long Course Senior State
2019 ESSZ Summer Long Course Cha

ConocoPhillips National Swimmi

2017 ESSZ Long Course Speedo Secti
2023 Bulldog Summer Invite

So. Zone 2002 Meet
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time P/F/S
5 8:4120 L AAA F *
6 8:4435 L AAA F *
7 8:46.03 L AAA F *
8 8:4725 L AAA F
9 8:4928 L AAA F ¥
10 8:52.05 L AAA F
Male 15 & Over 1500 Free
1 15:40.02 L Fo#
2 16:30.86 L AAAA F *|
3 16:39.89 L AAA F #
4 16:4343 L AAA F *
5 16:4547 L AAA F *
6 16:51.78 L AAA F *
7 17:0148 L AAA F #
8 17:0149 L AAA F #
9 17:0452 L AAA F *
10 17:0492 L AAA F *
Male 15 & Over 100 Back
1 56.67 L AAAA T
2 5863 L AAAA P
3 59.40 L Fo*l
4 5969 L AAA P *#
5 59.99 L L F o=l
6 1:00.12 L AAA P |
7 1:01.22 L L F o=l
8 1:01.85 L AAA P *
9 1:01.86 L AA Fo*l
10 1:02.00 L AA P *
Male 15 & Over 200 Back
1 2:02.22 L AAAA P
2 2:0796 L AAA F *
3 21171 L AAA  F #
4 2:13.03 L AAA  F
5 2:13.59 L F o=l
6 211554 L AA F o=l
7 21567 L AAA T *
8 211640 L AA P
9 2:18.00 L AA P #
10 2:18.39 L AA P *
Male 15 & Over 100 Breast
1 1:0660 L AAA F *
2 1:06.93 L AAA F |
3 1:07.31 L AAAA F
4 1:0819 L AAA P |
5 1:08.78 L AAA P *
6 1:09.52 L AA P *
7 1:0965 L AAA F *#
8 1:10.74 L AA P
9 1:10.95 L AA P *
10 1:11.23 L AA F o=l
Male 15 & Over 200 Breast
1 2:26.07 L AAA  F |
2 22718 L AAA  F
3 2:2915 L AAA P ¥

Name

Thomas Wooldridge
Alex Norcini

Brandon Leavenworth
Nolan Patterson

Kyle Newhouse
Charlie Fountain

John MILLEN

Josh Fountain
Charlie Fountain
Brandon Leavenworth
Andrew Kendall

Jay FITZGERALD
Kyle Newhouse
Matthew Albers
Daniel Johnson

Ryan Haskins

Baylor Stanton
Jack Dunbar
Andrew RUFFING
Kyle DIEDRICH
Jacob Rees

Rory MARTIN
Alex Norcini
Nolan Patterson
Ben Taylor

Andy Zhu

Baylor Stanton
Kyle DIEDRICH
Ben Taylor
Rory MARTIN
David McManic
Alex Norcini
Jacob Rees
Jack Dunbar
Kyle Newhouse
Bryce Peden

Russell Hart
Andy Zhu

Baylor Stanton
Trevor Harbin
Graham Simmon
Ben Taylor

Ricky Lehner
Max Inlow
Jeffery Xu

Louis Kirchner

Russell Hart
Graham Simmon
Trevor Harbin

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

18
18
17
17
17
18

19
16
18
17
16
16
18
16
18
18

16
17
19
17
19
17
20
15
17
17

15
17
17
17
20
17
16
17
18
18

17
18
15
17
16
17
15
17
16
18

17
17
17

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

7/27/2022
6/22/2017
7/23/2010
6/22/2023
7/12/2007
6/20/2019

8/5/2003
7/24/2015
7/11/2019
7/15/2010
7/21/2006
7/11/2002
7/10/2008
7/24/2015
7/13/2017
7/23/2021

6/27/2023
7/27/2022
7/23/2010
7/12/2007
7/27/2018
7/27/2012
7/26/2019
6/17/2021
7/27/2012
7/28/2021

7/31/2023
7/12/2007
7/27/2012
7/27/2012
7/22/2004

8/2/2016

7/9/2015
5/13/2022
7/24/2008

7/9/2015

712212022
7/27/2022
7/21/2023
7/26/2019
7/28/2021
7/27/2012
7/23/2009
7/21/2023
712212022
7/19/2000

7/27/2022
712212022
7/26/2019

2022 Futures Championships - Cary N(
2017 Shark Open

2010 GA Long Course Senior State
2023 Shark Open

2007 Speedo Champions Series

2019 Shark Open

ConocoPhillips National Swimmi

2015 Georgia Long Course Senior Stat
2019 ESSZ Summer Long Course Cha
2010 Long Course Speedo Champions
Georgia Swimming Sr. Long Course St
LC SR State 2002

Senior Long Course Sectional Champic
2015 Georgia Long Course Senior Stat
2017 ESSZ Long Course Speedo Secti
2021 Georgia LC Senior State Champit

2023 Phillips 66 National Championshij
2022 Futures Championships - Cary N(
2010 GA Long Course Senior State
2007 Speedo Champions Series

2018 Georgia Senior State Championsl|
2012 Georgia Long Course Senior Cha
2019 Georgia Senior State Championsl|
2021 Shark Open

2012 Georgia Long Course Senior Cha
2021 Futures Championships - Huntsvi

2023 Speedo Junior National Champiol
2007 Speedo Champions Series

2012 Georgia Long Course Senior Cha
2012 Georgia Long Course Senior Cha
2004 Speedo Champions Series

2016 Southern Zone Age Group Cham
2015 Long Course Speedo Sectionals
2022 Speedo Atlanta Classic

Georgia Long Course Senior State
2015 Long Course Speedo Sectionals

Georgia LC Senior State Championshig
2022 Futures Championships - Cary N(
Georgia LC Senior State Championshi
2019 Georgia Senior State Championsl|
2021 Futures Championships - Huntsvi
2012 Georgia Long Course Senior Cha
2009 GA Long Course Senior State

Georgia LC Senior State Championshiy
Georgia LC Senior State Championshi
2000 GA Swimming Long Course S

2022 Futures Championships - Cary N(
Georgia LC Senior State Championshi
2019 Georgia Senior State Champions|
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Long Course Only

Time

4 2:31.93 L AA P
5 2:34.10 L AA F
6 2:34.68 L AA F
7 2:35.08 L AA P
8 2:36.03 L AA F
9 2:36.38 L AA F
10 2:36.92 L AA P
Male 15 & Over 100 Fly

1 5593 L SAAAA T
2 56.16 L AAAA P
3 56.19 L AAAA P
4 56.49 L F
5 56.83 L F
6 57.53 L P
7 5790 L AAA F
8 57.96 L F
9 58.02 L AAA P
10 58.30 L P
Male 15 & Over 200 Fly

1 2:03.50 L AAAA P
2 2:0864 L AAA F
3 2:09.42 L AAA P
4 211019 L AAA P
5 2:1047 L AAA F
6 2:1069 L AAA P
7 21072 L AAA  F
8 2:10.78 L F
9 21093 L AAA P
10 21195 L AAA F
Male 15 & Over 200 IM

1 2:03.32 L AAAA P
2 21040 L AAA F
3 2:11.28 L F
4 2:1268 L AAA P
5 2:13.00 L AAA F
6 21307 L AAA F
7 21361 L AAA F
8 21494 L AAA P
9 21509 L AAA T
10 21519 L AAA F
Male 15 & Over 400 IM

1 4:23.48 L AAAA P
2 4:36.68 L AAAA P
3 43751 L AAA F
4 4:37.67 L F
5 44094 L AAA P
6 44110 L AAA  F
7 4:50.38 L AA F
8 45045 L AAA P
9 4:50.63 L AA F
10 4:5312 L AA F

P/FIS
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*
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Name

Charlie Fountain
Andy Zhu

Louis Kirchner
Alex Norcini
Matthew Odom
Baylor Stanton
Michael Ramos

Dylan Yin

Nolan Patterson
Baylor Stanton
Andrew RUFFING
Drew Grier

Jacob Rees

Andy Zhu
Brendan FORBES
Brandon Shepard
Alex Norcini

Baylor Stanton

Josh Fountain
Brandon Shepard
John MILLEN
Brandon Leavenworth
Drew Grier

Dylan Yin

David McManic

Alex Norcini

Charlie Fountain

Baylor Stanton
Alex Norcini
David McManic
Josh Fountain
Andrew RUFFING
Charlie Fountain
Andy Zhu

Russell Hart
Jacob Rees
Dylan Yin

Baylor Stanton

Alex Norcini

Josh Fountain

David McManic

John MILLEN

Charlie Fountain
Brandon Leavenworth
Jacob Rees

Graham Simmon
Kyle Newhouse

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

18
18
18
18
17
15
18

18
18
15
19
19
19
17
19
18
20

15
18
18
18
18
18
17
20
18
18

15
18
20
18
18
18
17
18
17
17

15
18
18
20
18
18
17
16
17
18

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

7/11/2019
712212022
7/19/2000
7/13/2017
7/29/2004
4/29/2023
7/15/1999

8/1/2022
7/31/2023
7/21/2023
7/23/2010
7/26/2019
7/27/2018
6/17/2021
7/26/2001
7/26/2023
7/26/2019

7/31/2023
7/13/2017
7/26/2023
7/25/2002
7/21/2011

7/5/2018
6/17/2021
7/22/2004
7/13/2017
7/11/2019

7/31/2023

8/3/2017
7/22/2004
7/13/2017
7/23/2009
7/11/2019
6/17/2021
7/21/2023
7/22/2016
6/17/2021

7/31/2023

8/3/2017
7/28/2017
7/22/2004
7/17/2003
7/11/2019
7/23/2010

7/9/2015
712212022
7/24/2008

2019 ESSZ Summer Long Course Cha
Georgia LC Senior State Championshig
2000 GA Swimming Long Course S
2017 ESSZ Long Course Speedo Secti
LC Senior State 2004

GA 23 Long Course Kickoff

1999 SR REGIONS

2022 Speedo Junior National Champiol
2023 Speedo Junior National Champiol
Georgia LC Senior State Championshiy
2010 GA Long Course Senior State
2019 Georgia Senior State Championsl|
2018 Georgia Senior State Championsl|
2021 Shark Open

Southern LC Sectionals 2001

2023 Futures Championships - OCALA
2019 Georgia Senior State Champions|

2023 Speedo Junior National Champiol
2017 ESSZ Long Course Speedo Secti
2023 Futures Championships - OCALA
2002 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERIES
Georgia Swimming Sr. Long Course St
2018 TYR Pro Swim Series - Columbus
2021 Shark Open

2004 Speedo Champions Series

2017 ESSZ Long Course Speedo Secti
2019 ESSZ Summer Long Course Cha

2023 Speedo Junior National Champiol
2017 Futures Championships

2004 Speedo Champions Series

2017 ESSZ Long Course Speedo Secti
2009 GA Long Course Senior State
2019 ESSZ Summer Long Course Cha
2021 Shark Open

Georgia LC Senior State Championshiy
2016 All American Swim Senior State C
2021 Shark Open

2023 Speedo Junior National Champiol
2017 Futures Championships

2017 Georgia Senior State Championsl|
2004 Speedo Champions Series

LC Southern Sectionals

2019 ESSZ Summer Long Course Cha
2010 GA Long Course Senior State
2015 Long Course Speedo Sectionals
Georgia LC Senior State Championshi
Georgia Long Course Senior State


lucas
Highlight

lucas
Highlight

lucas
Highlight

lucas
Highlight

lucas
Highlight

lucas
Highlight

lucas
Highlight

lucas
Highlight

lucas
Highlight




